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BMW Canada Inc. ;
2013 Product Planning Bulletin @

Subject: MY2013 1 Series Coupe and Cabriolet, 3 Series Sedan, Coupe and Cabriolet,
Z4, and M3 Ordering Information

BMW Canada is pleased to bring you detailed product ordering information for the MY 13 1 Series Coupe and
Cabiriolet, 3 Series Sedan, Coupe, and Cabriolet, Z4, M3 Coupe and Cabriolet.

Please note the following changes applying to all MY 13 models with July production start:
e The “snowflake” button for air conditioning will be changed to “A/C” .
e The “CD” button on the iDrive controller will be changed to “Media” .
¢ xDrive badge will be re-located from the front fender to the left side of the rear trunk lid for all Sedan,
Coupe, and Cabriolet models (reference PB 2013MY All-02).

| Series C | Cabriolet (E82/ESS)
The Navigation package has been added to the 128i Coupe package program. No change from MY2012 on other
1 Series variants.

The 3 Series Sedan model line will expand starting with July production with the addition of the highly anticipated
xDrive variants for the 328i and 335i, as well as the launch of the ActiveHybrid 3.

The 328i xDrive and 335i xDrive models will be equipped with the same powerful and fuel-efficient engines as the
328i and 335i models. The 328i xDrive and 335i xDrive vehicles will also have the same standard equipment
profile as the rear-wheel drive models. Please note that the 328i xDrive and Activeybrid 3 will only be available
with an 8-Speed Sport Automatic Transmission, no manual transmission will be available. The 335i xDrive will be
offered standard with the 8-Speed Sport Automatic Transmission, but will be available with Manual Transmission
(ZMA).

The ActiveHybrid 3 will launch on September 22”", 2012 and will set new benchmarks both in performance and
fuel-efficiency. The BMW ActiveHybrid 3 will be equipped with the N55 TwinPower Turbo inline 6-cylinder engine
as well as an electric motor with high-performance lithium-ion battery. The combined horsepower of the gas
engine and electric motor is 335 hp and 330 Ib-ft of torque. The ActiveHybrid 3 accelerates from 0-100 km/h in
only 5.4 seconds. The electric driving range is 4 km, with a top electric speed of 60 km/h (in ECO PRO mode).

The ActiveHybrid 3 will have the same equipment profile as 335i, with the exception of:
Modern Line standard.

18" wheels Streamline style 419 (2P4) standard.

iDrive screen with hybrid-specific display.

No Sport Suspension (704) available.

No Active Cruise Control with Stop&Go (5DF) available.

Both the xDrive and hybrid models will come standard with Auto Start/Stop functionality and Driving Experience
Control with ECO PRO. Fuel economy figures will be released closer to market launch.

For the 320i, MY 13 begins with July production. No change from the MY2012 model.

For administrative convenience, this document may include references, processes or information for authorized BMW car retailers, authorized BMW SAV retailers and/or authorized BMW
Individual retailers. All references, processes or information related to BMW SAVs and/or BMW X5s are intended ONLY for authorized BMW SAV retailers. All references, processes or
information related to the BMW Individual Collection are intended ONLY for authorized BMW Individual retailers. Page 10f 2
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All-New M Sport Package

The all-new M Sport Package (not combinable with Lines) launches on the 335i models. The M Sport

Package includes:

o 18” BMW M wheels (performance tires) - optional 19” Wheels available (performance tires).

0 Sport seats.

o Aluminum Hexagon interior trim with Estoril blue or high-gloss black accent (Dark Burl Walnut wood
trim and Brushed Aluminum trim are also available as no-charge options).

0 Sport Suspension (not on xDrive and hybrid).

o M steering wheel.

o Aerodynamic package.

o Exterior high-gloss shadow line.

o Anthracite roofliner.

3 Series Sedan in Estoril Blue metallic with optional 19" wheels. 3 Series Sedan with Aluminum Hexaaon trim and Estoril blue trim

Modern Line

The Modern Line now comes with Side Frame and Window Molding in Matte Chrome (3L8).
Deletion of Pearl metallic trim (4DT) on Modern Line, replaced by Dark Pearl metallic trim (4DZ) .

Stand-Alone Options

The following stand-alone options have been released or updated for the MY 13 3 Series Sedan:

Fineline Anthracite wood trim (4CE) now available on all 328i and 335i model and Line variants.

Estoril Blue metallic (B45), released exclusively with M Sport Package.

Orion Silver metallic (A92), not available with M Sport Package.

Active Cruise Control with Stop&Go (5DF) is now available on 335i and 335i xDrive, not available with
ActiveHybrid 3.

Adaptive M Suspension (2VF) is now available on all 335 model variants equipped with M Sport Package,
including ActiveHybrid 3. This feature lowers the suspension by ten millimeters and with the help of
electronically controlled dampers is able to adapt the damper response depending on road conditions and
driving situation.

Speed Limit Info (8TH) is now available on all 328i and 335i variants. This feature automatically detects
road signs and provides instant information to the driver on the actual speed limit.

MY 13 begins with July production. No change from MY2012 models.

Please note that the full Product and Ordering Guide for all MY 13 models mentioned above including technical
spec’s and colour charts will be published at a later date. Pricing for those models will be available by end of June.

Please advise concerned personnel.

FOr auministrative convenience, tnis oCUMeNt may INCluae rererences, Processes or INTormation TOr autnorized BIVIVV car retallers, autnorized BIVIVV SAV retaliers ana/or autnorized sivivw
Individual retailers. All references, processes or information related to BMW SAVs and/or BMW X5s are intended ONLY for authorized BMW SAV retailers. All references, processes or
information related to the BMW Individual Collection are intended ONLY for authorized BMW Individual retailers. Page 2 of 2




BMW Canada, Inc.

Ordering Guide 1 Series Coupe

Model Year 2013 Effective May 22, 2012

Series Model Description E Code NA Code AG Code Engine SOP

1 Series 128i Coupé E82 1300 UP73 N52B30M1 07/12
135i Coupé E82 1301 uc93 N55B30M0 07/12

Released: 01/01/0001

© 2012 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply.
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Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less.



BMW Canada, Inc.

Ordering Guide 1 Series Coupe

Model Year 2013 Effective May 22, 2012
Change Notes

5/21/2012 Frederic Version 1

Released: 01/01/0001

© 2012 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply.
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BMW Canada, Inc.
Ordering Guide

Model Year 2013

SOP: 07/12

Standard

1CA CO2 Relevant Vehicle

249 Multi-Function Steering Wheel with
Cruise Control

255 Leather Sport Steering Wheel

2D1 17" wheel, A/S RFT tire

321 Exterior Trim In Body Colour

346 Chrome Line Exterior

423 Velour Floor Mats

442 Cupholder

473 Front Centre Armrest

494 Heated Front Seats

4AT Diamond Black Trim

520 Front Fog Lights

521 Rain Sensor w/ Auto Headlamps

Exterior Colours

Non-Metallic (STD)
300 Alpine White
668 Jet Black

Packages

ZED European Delivery

428  First Aid Kit

9AA  External Skin Protection

ZFU Navigation Package

609 BMW On-Board Navigation

620 Voice Recognition

ZKK 6-Speed Automatic Transmission
with M Steptronic

205 Automatic Transmission

7XA M steering wheel w/ paddles

Options

205 Automatic Transmission
2TM Transmission type controller
302 Alarm System

Notes

205 cannot be ordered with ZOT

205 will add 2TM to the order

248 cannot be ordered with 4DH

ACE will delete STD or 100% equipment 4AT
4DH will delete STD or 100% equipment 4AT
4MG requires ordering ZAM

4MG requires ordering ZOT

4AMG will delete STD or 100% equipment 4AT

(style 262)

1 Series Coupe

Effective May 22, 2012
128i Coupé 1300

UP73

522 Bi-Xenon Headlights

530 Air conditioning

534 Automatic Climate Control
540 Cruise Control

548 Km/h Speedometer

639 BMW Assist with Bluetooth
645 US Radio Specs

663 BMW Radio Professional
676 HiFi Sound System

693 Satellite Radio Pre-Wire
697 DVD Area 1 Coding (NA)
6AA BMW TeleServices

6AB Control BMW TeleServices

Metallic

354 Titanium Silver Metallic
381 Le Mans Blue Metallic
416 Carbon Black Metallic
A52 Space Grey Metallic
A76 Deep Sea Blue Metallic
A82 Vermilion Red metallic
B39 Mineral Grey Metallic

ZKO Premium Package

248 Heated Steering Wheel

403  Glass Sunroof

431  Auto Dimming Interior Mirror
507 Park Distance Control, rear
ZKU Premium Sound Package
655  SIRIUS Satellite Radio Tuner
688 Harman/Kardon Sound System

459 Electric Seats w/ Driver Mem.
4CE Fineline Anthracite Trim
4DH Alpine White Trim

Colour 381 requires ordering ZOT

Colour 416 requires ordering ZOT

ZED requires ordering ZSP

ZED will delete STD or 100% equipment 925
ZKK requires ordering ZOT

ZKK will add 2TM to the order

ZKO and 4DH will delete 248 from the order
ZKO and ZOT will delete 248 from the order

© 2012 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply.
Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less.

6FL USB Audio Integration

6VC Combox controller

823 Hot-climate version

838 Canadian Specifications

845 Acoustic seat-belt warning

850 Additional tank filling,export

853 Language version English

876 Radio frequency 315 MHz

8SC National-specific regulations for
TeleService activation

8SP CO2 Control

925 Shipping Guard Package

Z10 Freight On Board

Interior Upholsteries

Leatherette

KAA5 Taupe Leatherette

KASW Black Leatherette
Boston Leather

LWCX Oyster Boston Leather
LWD1 Coral Red Boston Leather
LWSW Black Boston Leather

ZOT M Sport Package
2MG 17" M wheel, perf. RFT tire
337 M Sport Package
4MG  Aluminum Glacier Silver Trim

or 4A3 - Walnut Light Wood Trim

or 4CE - Fineline Anthracite Trim

or 4DH - Alpine White Trim
840 High speed maximum
* 337 includes: 481-Sport Seats, 704-
M Sport Suspension, 710-M Steering
Wheel, 715-M Aerodynamic Kit, 760-
High Gloss Shadowline, 775-Anthracite
Roofliner, M Door Sill/Footrest, M
Shift Lever (manual), Nappa Leather
Gearshift Lever/Handbrake Grip/Boot
BMW Apps
Smartphone Integration
BMW Apps

(style 207M)

ZOX
6NF
6NR

ZSP Special Order

ZKU will delete STD or 100% equipment 676

ZOT cannot be ordered with 248

ZOT requires ordering 300, 354, 381, 416, 475, A52 or
A82

ZOT will delete STD or 100% equipment 2D1

ZOT will delete STD or 100% equipment 346

ZOX requires ordering ZFU

Released: 01/01/0001
30f5



BMW Canada, Inc.
Ordering Guide
Model Year 2013

1 Series Coupe
Effective May 22, 2012

SOP: 07/12 i 4 1301
135i Coupe UCO3

Standard
1CA CO2 Relevant Vehicle 524 Adaptive Headlights 6VC Combox controller
249 Multi-Function Steering Wheel with 530 Air conditioning 704 Sport Suspension

Cruise Control 534 Automatic Climate Control 823 Hot-climate version
255 Leather Sport Steering Wheel 540 Cruise Control 838 Canadian Specifications
2FA 18" wheel, perf. RFT tire (style372) 548 Km/h Speedometer 840 High speed maximum
321 Exterior Trim In Body Colour 563 Lights Package 845 Acoustic seat-belt warning
346 Chrome Line Exterior 639 BMW Assist with Bluetooth 850 Additional tank filling,export
423 Velour Floor Mats 645 US Radio Specs 853 Language version English
442 Cupholder 663 BMW Radio Professional 876 Radio frequency 315 MHz
473 Front Centre Armrest 676 HiFi Sound System 8SC National-specific regulations for
494 Heated Front Seats 693 Satellite Radio Pre-Wire TeleService activation
4CE Fineline Anthracite Trim 697 DVD Area 1 Coding (NA) 8SP CO2 Control
ANE Blow-by heater 6AA BMW TeleServices 925 Shipping Guard Package
502 Headlight Washers 6AB Control BMW TeleServices Z10 Freight On Board
521 Rain Sensor w/ Auto Headlamps 6FL USB Audio Integration
522 Bi-Xenon Headlights
Exterior Colours Interior Upholsteries
Non-Metallic (STD) Metallic Leatherette
300 Alpine White 354 Titanium Silver Metallic KAA5 Taupe Leatherette
668 Jet Black 381 Le Mans Blue Metallic KASW Black Leatherette

416 Carbon Black Metallic
896 Blue Water Metallic

A52 Space Grey Metallic
A72 Cashmere Silver Metallic
A76 Deep Sea Blue Metallic
A82 Vermilion Red metallic
B39 Mineral Grey Metallic

Boston Leather

LWAS5 Taupe Boston Leather

LWB4 Savanna Beige Boston Leather
LWCX Oyster Boston Leather

LWD1 Coral Red Boston Leather
LWSW Black Boston Leather

Packages
ZAM M Sport Package ZFU Navigation Package ZKX Executive Package
2MR 18" wheel, perf. RFT tire (style261M) 609 ~ BMW On-Board Navigation 319 Universal Remote Control
337 M Sport Package 620 Voice Recognition 322 Comfort Access
4MG  Aluminum Glacier Silver Trim ZKO Premium Package 459  Electric Seats w/ Driver Mem.
or 4A3 - Walnut Light Wood Trim 248 Heated Steering Wheel 488 Lumbar Support
or 4DH - Alpine White Trim 403  Glass Sunroof LW  Boston Leather
or ZAC - ACE Fineline Anthracite Trim 431  Auto Dimming Interior Mirror ZKY 7-Speed Double Clutch Trans.
* 337 includes: 481-Sport Seats, 710- 507 Park Distance Control, rear 2TC 7-Speed Double Clutch Trans.
M Steering Wheel, 760-High Gloss ZKU Premium Sound Package 2XA  Shift Paddles
Shadowline, 775-Anthracite Roofliner, 655 SIRIUS Satellite Radio Tuner ZKZ 7-Speed Double Clutch Trans.
M Door Sill/Footrest, M Shift Lever 688 Harman/Kardon Sound System 2TC 7-Speed Double Clutch Trans.
(manual), Nappa Leather Gearshift 7XA M steering wheel w/ paddles
Lever/Handbrake Grip/Boot ZOX BMW Apps
ZED European Delivery 6NF  Smartphone Integration
428  First Aid Kit 6NR BMW Apps
9AA  External Skin Protection
Options
302 Alarm System 4A3 Walnut Light Wood Trim ZSP Special Order

322 Comfort Access
468 Skibag

Notes

248 cannot be ordered with 4DH

4A3 will delete STD or 100% equipment 4CE
4DH will delete STD or 100% equipment 4CE
4MG requires ordering ZAM

4MG requires ordering ZOT

4MG will delete STD or 100% equipment 4CE
Colour 381 requires ordering ZAM

4DH Alpine White Trim
507 Park Distance Control, rear

Colour 416 requires ordering ZAM

ZAM cannot be ordered with 248

ZAM will delete STD or 100% equipment 2FA
ZED requires ordering ZSP

ZED will delete STD or 100% equipment 925
ZKO and 4DH will delete 248 from the order
ZKO and ZAM will delete 248 from the order

© 2012 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply.
Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less.

ZKO and ZKZ will delete 248 from the order
ZKU will delete STD or 100% equipment 676
ZKX requires ordering ZKO

ZKY cannot be ordered with ZAM

ZKZ requires ordering ZAM

ZOX requires ordering ZFU

Released: 01/01/0001
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BMW Canada, Inc.

Ordering Guide 1 Series Coupe
Model Year 2013 Effective May 22, 2012

Wheel Overview

128i Coupé 135i Coupé

Wheels
,, 17" wheel, A/S RFT tire Standard

Front / Rear: 17x7.0, 205/50 R17

Code: 2D1

Style: 262
18" wheel, perf. RFT tire Standard
Front: 18x7.5, 215/40 R18
Rear: 18x8.5, 245/35 R18

Code: 2FA

Style: 372
17" M wheel, perf. RFT tire Z0T
Front: 17x7.0, 205/50 R17
Rear: 17x7.5, 225/45 R17

Code: 2MG

Style: 207M
18" wheel, perf. RFT tire ZAM

Front: 18x7.5, 215/40 R18
Rear: 18x8.5, 245/35 R18

Code: 2MR
Style: 261M

© 2012 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply.

Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less.

Released: 01/01/0001
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BMW Canada, Inc.
Ordering Guide
Model Year 2013

1 Series Cabriolet
Effective May 24, 2012

Series Model Description E Code NA Code AG Code Engine SOP
1 Series 128i Cabriolet E88 1302 UL73 N52B30M1 07/12
135i Cabriolet E88 1303 UN73 N55B30M0 07/12

© 2012 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply.
Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less.

Released: 05/21/2012
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BMW Canada, Inc.
Ordering Guide

Model Year 2013
Change Notes

1 Series Cabriolet
Effective May 24, 2012

5/21/2012 Frederic
5/21/2012 Frederic
5/21/2012 Frederic
5/15/2012 Frederic

© 2012 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply.

Version 4

Version 3

Deleted Features:

2TM - Transmission type controller (1302)

6AA - BMW TeleServices from: ZFU - Navigation Package (1302, 1303)

6AB - Control BMW TeleServices from: ZFU - Navigation Package (1302, 1303)
ZAA - AAT Diamond Black Trim from: ZOT - M Sport Package (1302)

ZDO - 4MG Aluminum Glacier Silver Trim from: ZAM - M Sport Package (1303)
ZLC - Executive Package (1303)

Deleted Rules:

2TM requires ordering 205 or ZKK (1302)

4A3 cannot be ordered with 4DH, Z4C or ZDO (1303)

4DH and ZHR cannot be ordered with 248 (1302)

ZHR and 4DH cannot be ordered with 248 (1302)

ZHR and ZOT cannot be ordered with 248 (1302)

ZOT requires ordering 300, 354, 381, 475, A52 and A82 (1302)

Version2

Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less.

Released: 05/21/2012
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BMW Canada, Inc.
Ordering Guide

Model Year 2013

SOP: 07/12

Standard

1CA CO2 Relevant Vehicle

249 Multi-Function Steering Wheel with
Cruise Control

255 Leather Sport Steering Wheel

2DM 17" wheel, A/S RFT tire

321 Exterior Trim In Body Colour

346 Chrome Line Exterior

423 Velour Floor Mats

442 Cupholder

473 Front Centre Armrest

494 Heated Front Seats

4AT Diamond Black Trim

4UT Throughload with Transport Bag

520 Front Fog Lights

Exterior Colours

Non-Metallic (STD)
300 Alpine White
668 Jet Black

(style 371)

Packages

ZED European Delivery

428  First Aid Kit

9AA  External Skin Protection
ZFU Navigation Package

609 BMW On-Board Navigation
620 Voice Recognition

ZHR Executive Package

248 Heated Steering Wheel

319 Universal Remote Control
322 Comfort Access

431  Auto Dimming Interior Mirror
459  Electric Seats w/ Driver Mem.
488 Lumbar Support

563 Lights Package

LW  Boston Leather

Options

205 Automatic Transmission
302 Alarm System

394 Taupe Soft Top

Notes

205 cannot be ordered with ZOT

205 will add 2TM to the order

248 cannot be ordered with 4DH

ACE will delete STD or 100% equipment 4AT
4DH will delete STD or 100% equipment 4AT
4AMG will delete STD or 100% equipment 4AT
Colour 381 requires ordering ZOT

1 Series Cabriolet
Effective May 24, 2012

. . 1302
128i Cabriolet UL73

521 Rain Sensor w/ Auto Headlamps
522 Bi-Xenon Headlights

530 Air conditioning

534 Automatic Climate Control
540 Cruise Control

548 Km/h Speedometer

639 BMW Assist with Bluetooth
645 US Radio Specs

663 BMW Radio Professional
676 HiFi Sound System

693 Satellite Radio Pre-Wire
697 DVD Area 1 Coding (NA)
6AA BMW TeleServices

Metallic

354 Titanium Silver Metallic
381 Le Mans Blue Metallic
416 Carbon Black Metallic
896 Blue Water Metallic

A52 Space Grey Metallic
A72 Cashmere Silver Metallic
A76 Deep Sea Blue Metallic
A82 Vermilion Red metallic
B39 Mineral Grey Metallic

ZKK 6-Speed Automatic Transmission
with M Steptronic

205 Automatic Transmission

7XA M steering wheel w/ paddles

ZKU Premium Sound Package

655  SIRIUS Satellite Radio Tuner

688 Harman/Kardon Sound System

3YA Moonlight Black Soft Top
4CE Fineline Anthracite Trim
4DH Alpine White Trim

Colour 416 requires ordering ZOT

ZED requires ordering ZSP

ZED will delete STD or 100% equipment 925
ZHR and 4DH will delete 248 from the order
ZHR and ZOT will delete 248 from the order
ZKK requires ordering ZOT

ZKK will add 2TM to the order

© 2012 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply.
Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less.

6AB Control BMW TeleServices

6FL USB Audio Integration

6VC Combox controller

823 Hot-climate version

838 Canadian Specifications

845 Acoustic seat-belt warning

850 Additional tank filling,export

853 Language version English

876 Radio frequency 315 MHz

8SC National-specific regulations for
TeleService activation

8SP CO2 Control

925 Shipping Guard Package

Z10 Freight On Board

Interior Upholsteries

Leatherette

KAA5 Taupe Leatherette

KASW Black Leatherette

Boston Leather

LWAS5 Taupe Boston Leather

LWB4 Savanna Beige Boston Leather
LWCX Oyster Boston Leather

LWD1 Coral Red Boston Leather
LWSW Black Boston Leather

ZOT M Sport Package

2MG 17" M wheel, perf. RFT tire (style 207M)

337 M Sport Package

4MG  Aluminum Glacier Silver Trim (EOP:02/13)
or 4A3 - Walnut Light Wood Trim (EOP:02/13)

or 4CE - Fineline Anthracite Trim
or 4DH - Alpine White Trim
840 High speed maximum
* 337 includes: 481-Sport Seats, 704-
M Sport Suspension, 710-M Steering
Wheel, 715-M Aerodynamic Kit, 760-
High Gloss Shadowline, M Door Sill/
Footrest, M Shift Lever (manual),
Nappa Leather Gearshift Lever /
Handbrake Grip / Boot
ZOX BMW Apps
6NF  Smartphone Integration
6NR BMW Apps

507 Park Distance Control, rear
ZSP Special Order

ZKU will delete STD or 100% equipment 676

ZOT cannot be ordered with 248

ZOT requires ordering 300, 354, 381, 416, 475, A52 and
A82

ZOT will delete STD or 100% equipment 2DM

ZOT will delete STD or 100% equipment 346

ZOX requires ordering ZFU

Released: 05/21/2012
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BMW Canada, Inc.
Ordering Guide

Model Year 2013

SOP: 07/12

Standard

1CA CO2 Relevant Vehicle

249 Multi-Function Steering Wheel with
Cruise Control

255 Leather Sport Steering Wheel

2FA 18" wheel, perf. RFT tire

321 Exterior Trim In Body Colour

346 Chrome Line Exterior

423 Velour Floor Mats

442 Cupholder

473 Front Centre Armrest

494 Heated Front Seats

4CE Fineline Anthracite Trim

4UT Throughload with Transport Bag

502 Headlight Washers

521 Rain Sensor w/ Auto Headlamps

522 Bi-Xenon Headlights

Exterior Colours

Non-Metallic (STD)
300 Alpine White
668 Jet Black

(style 372)

Packages

ZAM M Sport Package
2MR 18" wheel, perf. RFT tire
337 M Sport Package
4MG  Aluminum Glacier Silver Trim
or 4A3 - Walnut Light Wood Trim
or 4DH - Alpine White Trim
or ZAC - ACE Fineline Anthracite Trim
* 337 includes: 481-Sport Seats, 710-
M Steering Wheel, 760-High Gloss
Shadowline, M Door Sill/Footrest, M
Shift Lever (manual), Nappa Leather
Gearshift Lever/Handbrake Grip/Boot

Options

302 Alarm System

394 Taupe Soft Top

3YA Moonlight Black Soft Top

Notes

248 cannot be ordered with 4DH

ACE will delete STD or 100% equipment 4AT
4DH and ZLA cannot be ordered with 248
Colour 381 requires ordering ZAM

Colour 416 requires ordering ZAM

(style 261M)

(EOP:02/13)
(EOP:02/13)

1 Series Cabriolet
Effective May 24, 2012

. . 1303
135i Cabriolet UN73

524 Adaptive Headlights

530 Air conditioning

534 Automatic Climate Control
540 Cruise Control

548 Km/h Speedometer

563 Lights Package

639 BMW Assist with Bluetooth
645 US Radio Specs

663 BMW Radio Professional
676 HiFi Sound System

693 Satellite Radio Pre-Wire
697 DVD Area 1 Coding (NA)
6AA BMW TeleServices

6AB Control BMW TeleServices
6FL USB Audio Integration

Metallic

354 Titanium Silver Metallic
381 Le Mans Blue Metallic
416 Carbon Black Metallic
896 Blue Water Metallic

A52 Space Grey Metallic
A72 Cashmere Silver Metallic
A76 Deep Sea Blue Metallic
A82 Vermilion Red metallic
B39 Mineral Grey Metallic

ZED European Delivery

428  First Aid Kit

9AA  External Skin Protection

ZFU Navigation Package

609 BMW On-Board Navigation
620 Voice Recognition

ZKU Premium Sound Package
655  SIRIUS Satellite Radio Tuner
688 Harman/Kardon Sound System
ZKY 7-Speed Double Clutch Trans.
2TC 7-Speed Double Clutch Trans.
2XA  Shift Paddles

4A3 Walnut Light Wood Trim
4DH Alpine White Trim
507 Park Distance Control, rear

ZAM cannot be ordered with 248

ZAM requires ordering 300, 354, 381, 416, 475, A52 and

A82

ZAM will delete STD or 100% equipment 2FA
ZAM will delete STD or 100% equipment 346
ZED requires ordering ZSP

© 2012 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply.
Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less.

(EOP:02/13)

6VC Combox controller

704 Sport Suspension

823 Hot-climate version

838 Canadian Specifications

840 High speed maximum

845 Acoustic seat-belt warning

850 Additional tank filling,export

853 Language version English

876 Radio frequency 315 MHz

8SC National-specific regulations for
TeleService activation

8SP CO2 Control

925 Shipping Guard Package

Z10 Freight On Board

Interior Upholsteries

Leatherette

KAA5 Taupe Leatherette

KASW Black Leatherette

Boston Leather

LWAS5 Taupe Boston Leather

LWB4 Savanna Beige Boston Leather
LWCX Oyster Boston Leather

LWD1 Coral Red Boston Leather
LWSW Black Boston Leather

ZKZ 7-Speed Double Clutch Trans.
2TC 7-Speed Double Clutch Trans.
7XA M steering wheel w/ paddles
ZLA Executive Package

248 Heated Steering Wheel

319 Universal Remote Control

322 Comfort Access

431  Auto Dimming Interior Mirror
459  Electric Seats w/ Driver Mem.
488 Lumbar Support

LW  Boston Leather

ZOX BMW Apps

6NF  Smartphone Integration

6NR BMW Apps

ZSP Special Order

ZED will delete STD or 100% equipment 925
ZKU will delete STD or 100% equipment 676
ZKY cannot be ordered with ZAM

ZKZ requires ordering ZAM

ZOX requires ordering ZFU

Released: 05/21/2012
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BMW Canada, Inc.
Ordering Guide 1 Series Cabriolet
Model Year 2013 Effective May 24, 2012

Wheel Overview

128i 135i
Cabriolet Cabriolet

Wheels
17" wheel, A/S RFT tire Standard
Front / Rear: 17x7.0, 205/50 R17
Code: 2DM
Style: 371
18" wheel, perf. RFT tire Standard
Front: 18x7.5, 215/40 R18
Rear: 18x8.5, 245/35 R18
Code: 2FA
Style: 372
17" M wheel, perf. RFT tire Z0T
Front: 17x7.0, 205/50 R17
Rear: 17x7.5, 225/45 R17
Code: 2MG
Style: 207M
18" wheel, perf. RFT tire ZAM

Front: 18x7.5, 215/40 R18
Rear: 18x8.5, 245/35 R18

Code: 2MR
Style: 261M

© 2012 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply.

Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less.

Released: 05/21/2012
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BMW Canada, Inc.

Ordering Guide 3 Series Sedan

Model Year 2013 Effective May 24, 2012

Series Model Description E Code NA Code AG Code Engine SOP

3 Series 320i Sedan F30 1330 3B13 N20B200O0 07/12
328i xDrive Sedan F30 1332 3B33 N20B2000 07/12
328i Sedan F30 1333 3A53 N20B2000 07/12
335i Sedan F30 1334 3A93 N55B30M0 07/12
ActiveHybrid 3 F30 1335 3F93 N55B30M0 07/12
335i xDrive Sedan F30 1336 3B93 N55B30M0 07/12

© 2012 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply.

Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less.
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BMW Canada, Inc.

Ordering Guide
Model Year 2013
Change Notes

3 Series Sedan
Effective May 24, 2012

5/22/2012 Frederic Version 9
5/22/2012 Frederic Version 8
5/22/2012 Frederic Deleted Features:
2A5 - 18" alloy wheels, A/S RFT tire (1335)
5/22/2012 Frederic Version 7
5/22/2012 Frederic Version 6
5/21/2012 Frederic Version 5
5/21/2012 Frederic Version 4
5/21/2012 Frederic Deleted Features:
2VF - 2VF cannot be ordered with 704 (1335)
2VF - 2VF requires ordering ZWR (1336)
5DF - Active Cruise with Stop and Go (1335)
ZWK - Addl Info - M Sport Package: -M Door Sill Finishers -M Footrest -Gauge-dial
Printing & Chrono Scale -Kidney: 7 Bars Blck High-Gloss, Wider -Exhst Tailpipes High-
Finish Chrome -Center Panel with Spider in Chrome Pearl Grey -Sgnature key (1335)
Deleted Rules:
4CE and ZCB requires ordering Z1C (1334, 1336)
4CE and ZFG requires ordering Z1C (1335)
Includes 4DM (1334, 1335, 1336)
XE7 is default for 4ADM (1334, 1335, 1336)
XEX is default for 4DM (1334, 1335, 1336)
5/14/2012 Frederic Version 3
5/14/2012 Frederic Deleted Features:
Z9A - AddI Info - Note: When ordered w/ ActiveHybrid 3, door sill not with BMW Individual
designation. (1334, 1335, 1336)
Deleted Rules:
ZWK requires ordering 300, 475, A75, A83, B39 and B45 (1335)
ZWR requires ordering 300, 475, A75, A83, B39 or B45 (1334, 1336)
5/12/2012 Frederic Version 2
5/12/2012 Frederic Version 1
5/12/2012 Frederic New Guide
© 2012 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply. Released: 05/22/2012

Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less. 20f14



BMW Canada, Inc.
Ordering Guide

Model Year 2013

SOP: 07/12

Standard

1CA CO2 Relevant Vehicle

1CC Automatic Start/Stop function

249 Multi-Function Steering Wheel with
Cruise Control

258 Runflat Tires

2DX 17" alloy wheels, A/S RFT tire

423 Velour Floor Mats

441 Smoker's Package

459 Electric Seats w/ Driver Mem.

494 Heated Front Seats

497 Centre Armrest In Rear

4CG Satin Silver Matte Trim

4U2 ECO PRO

Exterior Colours

Non-Metallic
300 Alpine White
668 Jet Black

Packages

ZAR Premium Package

403  Glass Sunroof

465 Through Loading System
4AB  Burl Walnut Wood Trim
4DM  Trim highlight Chrome

ZAU Lighting Package

430  Auto Dimming Exterior Mirrors
431  Auto Dimming Interior Mirror
522  Bi-Xenon Headlights

563 Lights Package

ZAV Navigation Package

609 BMW On-Board Navigation
620 Voice Recognition

6WA Instrument Cluster, ext.
ZOX BMW Apps

6NF  Smartphone Integration
6NR BMW Apps

Options
205 Automatic Transmission
248 Heated Steering Wheel

Notes
ZOX requires ordering ZAV and ZWQ

(style 394)

3 Series Sedan
Effective May 24, 2012

320i Sedan 1330

3B13

520 Front Fog Lights

521 Rain Sensor w/ Auto Headlamps

534 Automatic Climate Control

544 Dynamic Cruise Control

548 Km/h Speedometer

5DS Luggage-compartment emergency
unlocking

645 US Radio Specs

663 BMW Radio Professional

693 Satellite Radio Pre-Wire

697 DVD Area 1 Coding (NA)

6NH USB Integration w/ Bluetooth

823 Hot-climate version

Metallic

475 Black Sapphire Metallic
Al17 Havanna Metallic

A75 Melbourne Red Metallic
A83 Glacier Silver Metallic
A89 Imperial Blue Metallic
A92 Orion Silver Metallic
A96 Mineral White Metallic
B06 Sparkling Bronze Metallic
B39 Mineral Grey Metallic
B40 Liquid Blue Metallic

ZWQ BMW Assist w/ext. Bluetooth
6AA BMW TeleServices
6AB  Control BMW TeleServices
6NL BMW Assist w/ext. Bluetooth
Includes:
-BMW Assist (1 yr)
-Separate SIM+emergency-call button
-USB+Bluetooth (6NH funtions)
-Snap-in adapter ready
-2nd mic for passenger
-Mobile office
-Bluetooth audio streaming
-Album cover art
-Two phones+one audio device paired

507 Park Distance Control, rear
655 SIRIUS Satellite Radio Tuner

ZWQ will delete STD or 100% equipment 6NH

© 2012 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply.
Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less.

838
845
853
876
880
8KC
8SC

8SM
925
992
Z10

Canadian Specifications
Acoustic seat-belt warning
Language version English
Radio frequency 315 MHz
Owner's manual, English

Oil Service Interval
National-specific regulations for
TeleService activation

VIN, visible from outside
Shipping Guard Package
Control of number-plate attachment
Freight On Board

Interior Upholsteries
Leatherette

KCDF Veneto Beige Leatherette
KCSW Black Leatherette

ZED
ZSP

European Delivery
Special Order

Released: 05/22/2012
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BMW Canada, Inc.
Ordering Guide

Model Year 2013

SOP: 07/12

Standard

1CA CO2 Relevant Vehicle

1CC Automatic Start/Stop function
205 Automatic Transmission

216 Servotronic

249 Multi-Function Steering Wheel with
Cruise Control

Leather Sport Steering Wheel
Runflat Tires

18" alloy wheels, A/S RFT tire
Glass Sunroof

Velour Floor Mats

Auto Dimming Interior Mirror
Smoker's Package

Electric Seats w/ Driver Mem.
Heated Front Seats

Centre Armrest In Rear
Fineline Anthracite Trim

255
258
2H2
403
423
431
441
459
494
497
4CE

Exterior Colours

Non-Metallic
300 Alpine White
668 Jet Black

Lines

ZCC Modern Line

255 Leather Sport Steering Wheel

2P5 18" alloy wheels, A/S RFT tire

3L8 Side Frame and Window Molding in
Matte Chrome

4DD  Fineline Pure Wood

or 4AD - Brushed Aluminum Trim
or 4DZ - Dark Pearl Trim
or Z1B - Fineline Anthracite Trim
7S1 Modern Line
Z1C Trim Highlight Chrome
LCL9 Oyster Dkt Lthr-Modern
Modern Line includes:
-Design elements in matte chrome
(front and rear bumpers, air intakes
with Line specific design, kidney bars,
end pipe finisher)
-Chrome rings around climate and
radio controls
-High-gloss black B-pillar
-Signature key

Packages

ZEE Executive Package

319 Universal Remote Control

3AG Rear View Camera

488 Lumbar Support

688 Harman/Kardon Sound System

Harman Kardon HiFi Surround System:

Digital amplifier with individually
adjustable equalising, 600 W amplifier
power, 9 channels. High-quality
speakers with chrome applications,
branded.

16 speakers

Driver Assistance Package

Lane Departure Warning

Active Blind Spot Detection

ZKD
5AD
5AG

(style 416)

(style 415)

3 Series Sedan
Effective May 24, 2012

4DM
4U2
520
521
522
534
544
548
563
5DS

645
663
676
693
697
6NH

1333

328i Sedan 3A53

Trim highlight Chrome

ECO PRO

Front Fog Lights

Rain Sensor w/ Auto Headlamps
Bi-Xenon Headlights

Automatic Climate Control
Dynamic Cruise Control

Km/h Speedometer

Lights Package
Luggage-compartment emergency
unlocking

US Radio Specs

BMW Radio Professional

HiFi Sound System

Satellite Radio Pre-Wire

DVD Area 1 Coding (NA)

USB Integration w/ Bluetooth

Metallic

475
Al7
A75
A83
A89
A92
A96
B06
B39
B40

ZEC
255
2A5
481
4AD
or
or
4DN
or
or
760
775
TAC
LCL3
or
or

ZLW
302
322
430
465
507
609
620
ZOX
6NF
6NR

Black Sapphire Metallic
Havanna Metallic
Melbourne Red Metallic
Glacier Silver Metallic
Imperial Blue Metallic
Orion Silver Metallic
Mineral White Metallic
Sparkling Bronze Metallic
Mineral Grey Metallic
Liquid Blue Metallic

Sport Line (328i)

Leather Sport Steering Wheel

18" alloy wheels, A/S RFT tire

Sport Seats

Brushed Aluminum Trim

4AT - Diamond Black Trim

Z1B - Fineline Anthracite Trim

Trim highlight Coral Red

4DL - Trim highlight High-Gloss Black
Z1C - Trim Highlight Chrome
High-Gloss Shadow Line

Anthracite Roofliner

Sport Line

Black Dkt Lthr-Sport

LCL4 - Everest Grey Dkt Lthr-Sport
LCL5 - Coral Red Dkt Lthr-Sport
Sport Line includes:

-Design elements in black high-gloss
(frnt and rear bmprs, air intakes with
Line specific design, kidney bars, end
pipe finisher)

-High-gloss black B-pillar

-Instru. cluster with red highlight and
chronoscale

-Signature key

Premium Package

Alarm System

Comfort Access

Auto Dimming Exterior Mirrors
Through Loading System
Park Distance Control, rear
BMW On-Board Navigation
Voice Recognition

BMW Apps

Smartphone Integration
BMW Apps

© 2012 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply.
Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less.

(style 397)

6WA
7S2
823
838
845
853
876
880
8KC
8SC

8SM
925
992
Z10

Inter

Instrument Cluster, ext.

Luxury Line

Hot-climate version

Canadian Specifications
Acoustic seat-belt warning
Language version English
Radio frequency 315 MHz
Owner's manual, English

Oil Service Interval
National-specific regulations for
TeleService activation

VIN, visible from outside
Shipping Guard Package
Control of number-plate attachment
Freight On Board

ior Upholsteries

Dakota Leather

LCL3
LCL4
LCL5
LCL9
LCLX
LCLY
LCLZ

ZWQ
6AA
6AB
6NL

Black Dkt Lthr-Sport

Everest Grey Dkt Lthr-Sport
Coral Red Dkt Lthr-Sport
Oyster Dkt Lthr-Modern
Saddle Brown Dkt Lthr-Luxury
Veneto Beige Dkt Lthr-Luxury
Black Dkt Lthr-Luxury

BMW Assist w/ext. Bluetooth

BMW TeleServices

Control BMW TeleServices

BMW Assist w/ext. Bluetooth
Includes:

-BMW Assist (1 yr)

-Separate SIM+emergency-call button
-USB+Bluetooth (6NH funtions)
-Snap-in adapter ready

-2nd mic for passenger

-Mobile office

-Bluetooth audio streaming

-Album cover art

-Two phones+one audio device paired

Released: 05/22/2012
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BMW Canada, Inc.
Ordering Guide

Model Year 2013

SOP: 07/12

Options

248 Heated Steering Wheel
3BE Mirror caps Black

481 Sport Seats

496 Heated Rear Seats

4B8 Burl Walnut Trim w/ inlay

Notes

3BE requires ordering ZEC

4AT cannot be ordered with ZBD, ZCB or ZWR
4AT requires ordering 4DN

4B8 cannot be ordered with ZCC or ZEC

4DL cannot be ordered with 4AT, ZBD or ZCB
5DF cannot be ordered with ZMA

3 Series Sedan
Effective May 24, 2012

328i Sedan

5DF Active Cruise with Stop and Go
610 Head-Up Display

655 SIRIUS Satellite Radio Tuner
704 Sport Suspension

840 High speed maximum

704 requires ordering ZEC
840 requires ordering ZEC
8TH requires ordering ZLW
Z1B and ZCC requires ordering Z1C
Z1B and ZEC requires ordering Z1C
ZCC and 4AD requires ordering Z1C

1333
3A53

© 2012 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply.
Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less.

8TH Speed Limit Info

ZED European Delivery

ZMA 6-Speed Manual Transmission
ZSP Special Order

ZEC and 4AD requires ordering 4DL or 4DN
ZEE requires ordering ZLW

ZKD requires ordering ZLW

ZMA will delete STD or 100% equipment 205
ZOX requires ordering ZLW and ZWQ

ZWQ will delete STD or 100% equipment 6NH

Released: 05/22/2012
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BMW Canada, Inc.
Ordering Guide

Model Year 2013

SOP: 07/12

Standard

1CA CO2 Relevant Vehicle

1CC Automatic Start/Stop function

216 Servotronic

248 Heated Steering Wheel

249 Multi-Function Steering Wheel with
Cruise Control

255 Leather Sport Steering Wheel

258 Runflat Tires

2A5 18" alloy wheels, A/S RFT tire (style 397)

2TB Sport Automatic Transmission

403 Glass Sunroof

423 Velour Floor Mats

431 Auto Dimming Interior Mirror

441 Smoker's Package

459 Electric Seats w/ Driver Mem.

465 Through Loading System

481 Sport Seats

494 Heated Front Seats

497 Centre Armrest In Rear

Exterior Colours

Non-Metallic
300 Alpine White
668 Jet Black

Lines

ZBD Modern Line
255 Leather Sport Steering Wheel
2P5 18" alloy wheels, A/S RFT tire (style 415)
or 2A4 - 19" alloy wheels, perf. RFT tire
3L8 Side Frame and Window Molding in
Matte Chrome
481  Sport Seats
4DD  Fineline Pure Wood
or 4CE - Fineline Anthracite Trim
or 4DZ - Dark Pearl Trim
or Z1A - Brushed Aluminum Trim
4DM  Trim highlight Chrome
7S1 Modern Line
LCL9 Oyster Dkt Lthr-Modern
Modern Line includes:
-Design Elements in Matte Chrome
(front and rear bumpers, air intakes
with line specific design, kidney bars,
end pipe finisher)
-Chrome Rings around Climate and
Radio Controls
-High-Gloss Black B-Pillar
-Signature key

3 Series Sedan
Effective May 24, 2012

4AD
4DN
4U2
520
521
522
524
534
544
548
563
5AC
5DS

645
663
676
693
697

Metal
475
A17
A75
A83
A89
A92
A96
B0O6
B39
B40
B45
X02
X04
X10
X12

ZCB
255
2H2
or
481
4CE
or
4DM
7S2
LCLX
or
or

335i Sedan oot

Brushed Aluminum Trim

Trim highlight Coral Red

ECO PRO

Front Fog Lights

Rain Sensor w/ Auto Headlamps
Bi-Xenon Headlights

Adaptive Headlights

Automatic Climate Control
Dynamic Cruise Control

Km/h Speedometer

Lights Package

High-Beam Assistant
Luggage-compartment emergency
unlocking

US Radio Specs

BMW Radio Professional

HiFi Sound System

Satellite Radio Pre-Wire

DVD Area 1 Coding (NA)

lic

Black Sapphire Metallic
Havanna Metallic
Melbourne Red Metallic
Glacier Silver Metallic
Imperial Blue Metallic
Orion Silver Metallic
Mineral White Metallic
Sparkling Bronze Metallic
Mineral Grey Metallic
Liquid Blue Metallic
Estoril Blue Metallic
Citrin Black Metallic
Moonstone Metallic
Tanzanite Blue Metallic
Smoked topaz metallic

Luxury Line
Leather Sport Steering Wheel

18" alloy wheels, A/S RFT tire (style 416)

2A4 - 19" alloy wheels, perf. RFT tire
Sport Seats

Fineline Anthracite Trim

4B8 - Burl Walnut Trim w/ inlay

Trim highlight Chrome

Luxury Line

Saddle Brown Dkt Lthr-Luxury

LCLY - Veneto Beige Dkt Lthr-Luxury
LCLZ - Black Dkt Lthr-Luxury

Luxury Line includes:

-Design elements in chrome (front and
rear bumpers, air intakes with Line
specific design, kidney bars, end pipe
finisher)

-Chrome rings around climate and
radio controls

-High-gloss black B-pillar

-Signature key

© 2012 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply.
Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less.

6NH USB Integration w/ Bluetooth

6WA Instrument Cluster, ext.

760 High-Gloss Shadow Line

775 Anthracite Roofliner

7AC Sport Line

823 Hot-climate version

838 Canadian Specifications

845 Acoustic seat-belt warning

853 Language version English

876 Radio frequency 315 MHz

880 Owner's manual, English

8KC Oil Service Interval

8S4 Decoding of Variable Light

8SC National-specific regulations for
TeleService activation

8SM VIN, visible from outside

925 Shipping Guard Package

992 Control of number-plate attachment

Z10 Freight On Board

Interior Upholsteries

Dakota Leather

LCL3 Black Dkt Lthr-Sport

LCL4 Everest Grey Dkt Lthr-Sport
LCL5 Coral Red Dkt Lthr-Sport
LCL9 Oyster Dkt Lthr-Modern

LCLX Saddle Brown Dkt Lthr-Luxury
LCLY Veneto Beige Dkt Lthr-Luxury
LCLZ Black Dkt Lthr-Luxury

LCSW Black Dakota Leather

Released: 05/22/2012
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BMW Canada, Inc.
Ordering Guide

Model Year 2013

SOP: 07/12

Packages

Z9A BMW Individual Collection
4DM  Trim highlight Chrome
778 BMW Individual Door Entry Sills
X02 Citrin Black Metallic
or X04 - Moonstone Metallic
or X10 - Tanzanite Blue Metallic
or X12 - Smoked topaz metallic

XEX White Ash Wood Trim
or XES5 - Red Brown Dark Sycamore
Wood Trim
or XE7 - Piano Finish Black Wood Trim
Note:

-When ordered w/ ActiveHybrid 3, 778

BMW Individual Door Entrey Sill not

available.

-When ordered w/ M Sport Package,

778 BMW Individual Door Entrey Sill

not available.

Driver Assistance Package

Lane Departure Warning

Active Blind Spot Detection

BMW Apps

Smartphone Integration

6NR BMW Apps

ZWP Premium Package

302 Alarm System

319 Universal Remote Control

322 Comfort Access

3AG Rear View Camera

430  Auto Dimming Exterior Mirrors

488 Lumbar Support

507 Park Distance Control, rear

or 508 - Park Distance Control, front and

rear

609 BMW On-Board Navigation

620 Voice Recognition

688 Harman/Kardon Sound System
Harman Kardon HiFi Surround System:
-Digital amplifier with individually
adjustable equalising
-600 W amplifier power
-9 channels
-High-quality speakers (16) with
chrome applications, branded

ZKD
5AD
5AG
ZOX
6NF

Options
2A4 19" alloy wheels, perf. RFT tire (style 401)
2PF 19" M wheel, perf. RFT tire (style 403M)

2VF Adaptive M Suspension

2VL Variable Sport Steering

3BE Mirror caps Black

496 Heated Rear Seats

4AT Diamond Black Trim

4CE Fineline Anthracite Trim

4DL  Trim highlight High-Gloss Black

Notes

2PF requires ordering ZWR

2VF cannot be ordered with 704

2VF requires ordering ZWR

3BE cannot be ordered with ZBD or ZCB
4AB requires ordering 4DM

4AT cannot be ordered with ZBD, ZCB or ZWR
4AT requires ordering 4DN

4MR requires ordering 4DL or 4DX

5DL requires ordering 508 and ZWP
5DP requires ordering 508

704 cannot be ordered with ZBD or ZCB

3 Series Sedan
Effective May 24, 2012

. 1334
335i Sedan 3793
ZWQ BMW Assist w/ext. Bluetooth
6AA BMW TeleServices

6AB
6NL

Control BMW TeleServices

BMW Assist w/ext. Bluetooth
Includes:

-BMW Assist (1 yr)

-Separate SIM+emergency-call button
-USB+Bluetooth (6NH funtions)
-Snap-in adapter ready

-2nd mic for passenger

-Mobile office

-Bluetooth audio streaming

-Album cover art

-Two phones+one audio device paired

508 Park Distance Control, front and rear
5DF Active Cruise with Stop and Go

5DL Surround View

5DP Park Assistant

610 Head-Up Display

655 SIRIUS Satellite Radio Tuner

704 Sport Suspension

840 High speed maximum

8TH Speed Limit Info

840 and not 2A4 cannot be ordered with ZBD or ZCB
8TH requires ordering ZWP

Colour B45 requires ordering ZWR
Colour X02 requires ordering ZWR
Colour X04 requires ordering ZWR
Colour X10 requires ordering ZWR
Colour X12 requires ordering ZWR
LCSW requires ordering ZWR

Z1A and ZBD requires ordering 4DM
Z1A and ZWR requires ordering 4DL
ZCB and 4B8 requires ordering 4DM

© 2012 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply.
Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less.

ZWR M Sport Package
2PE 18" M wheel, perf RFT tire
or 2PF - 19" M wheel, perf. RFT tire
337 M Sport Package
481  Sport Seats
4DX  Trim highlight Estoril Blue Matt
or 4DL - Trim highlight High-Gloss Black
or 4DM - Trim highlight Chrome
4MR  Aluminum Hexagon Trim
or 4AB - Burl Walnut Wood Trim
or Z1A - Brushed Aluminum Trim
710 M Leather Steering Wheel
715 M Aerodynamics Package
760 High-Gloss Shadow Line
775  Anthracite Roofliner
LCSW Black Dakota Leather
or LCLS5 - Coral Red Dkt Lthr-Sport
M Sport Package:
-M Door Sill Finishers
-M Footrest
-Gauge-dial Printing & Chrono Scale
-Kidney: 7 Bars Blck High-Gloss, Wider
-Exhst Tailpipes High-Finish Chrome
-Center Panel with Spider in Chrome
Pearl Grey
-Sgnature key

(style 400M)

XE5 Red Brown Dark Sycamore Wood Trim
XE7 Piano Finish Black Wood Trim

XEX White Ash Wood Trim

Z1A Brushed Aluminum Trim

ZED European Delivery

ZMA 6-Speed Manual Transmission

ZSP Special Order

ZCB and 4CE requires ordering 4DM

ZKD requires ordering ZWP

ZMA will delete STD or 100% equipment 2TB
ZOX requires ordering ZWP and ZWQ

ZWP will delete STD or 100% equipment 676
ZWQ will delete STD or 100% equipment 6NH
ZWR cannot be ordered with ZBD or ZCB
ZWR requires ordering 300, 475, A75, A83, B39, B45,
X02, X04, X10 or X12

ZWR will delete STD or 100% equipment 520
ZWR will delete STD or 100% equipment 7AC

Released: 05/22/2012
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BMW Canada, Inc.
Ordering Guide

Model Year 2013

SOP: 07/12

Standard

1CA CO2 Relevant Vehicle

1CC Automatic Start/Stop function

216 Servotronic

248 Heated Steering Wheel

249 Multi-Function Steering Wheel with
Cruise Control

255 Leather Sport Steering Wheel

258 Runflat Tires

2P4 18" light alloy wheels Streamline
style419

2TB Sport Automatic Transmission

3L8 Side Frame and Window Molding in
Matte Chrome

403 Glass Sunroof

423 Velour Floor Mats

431 Auto Dimming Interior Mirror

441 Smoker's Package

459 Electric Seats w/ Driver Mem.

465 Through Loading System

481 Sport Seats

494 Heated Front Seats

497 Centre Armrest In Rear

Exterior Colours

Non-Metallic
300 Alpine White
668 Jet Black

Lines

ZCB Luxury Line
255 Leather Sport Steering Wheel
2H2 18" alloy wheels, A/S RFT tire (style 416)
or 2A4 - 19" alloy wheels, perf. RFT tire
481  Sport Seats
4CE Fineline Anthracite Trim
or 4B8 - Burl Walnut Trim w/ inlay
4DM  Trim highlight Chrome
7S2  Luxury Line
LCLX Saddle Brown Dkt Lthr-Luxury
or LCLY - Veneto Beige Dkt Lthr-Luxury
or LCLZ - Black Dkt Lthr-Luxury
Luxury Line includes:
-Design elements in chrome (front and
rear bumpers, air intakes with Line
specific design, kidney bars, end pipe
finisher)
-Chrome rings around climate and
radio controls
-High-gloss black B-pillar
-Signature key

3 Series Sedan
Effective May 24, 2012

4DD
4DM
4U2
520
521
522
524
534
544
548
563
5AC
5DS

645
663
676
693
697
6NH

ActiveHybrid 3 oo

Fineline Pure Wood

Trim highlight Chrome

ECO PRO

Front Fog Lights

Rain Sensor w/ Auto Headlamps
Bi-Xenon Headlights

Adaptive Headlights

Automatic Climate Control
Dynamic Cruise Control

Km/h Speedometer

Lights Package

High-Beam Assistant
Luggage-compartment emergency
unlocking

US Radio Specs

BMW Radio Professional

HiFi Sound System

Satellite Radio Pre-Wire

DVD Area 1 Coding (NA)

USB Integration w/ Bluetooth

Metallic

475
Al7
A75
A83
A89
A92
A96
B06
B39
B40
B45
X02
X04
X10
X12

ZFG
255
2A5
or
481
4AD
or
or
4DN
or
or
760
775
TAC
LCL3
or
or

Black Sapphire Metallic
Havanna Metallic
Melbourne Red Metallic
Glacier Silver Metallic
Imperial Blue Metallic
Orion Silver Metallic
Mineral White Metallic
Sparkling Bronze Metallic
Mineral Grey Metallic
Liquid Blue Metallic
Estoril Blue Metallic
Citrin Black Metallic
Moonstone Metallic
Tanzanite Blue Metallic
Smoked topaz metallic

Sport Line
Leather Sport Steering Wheel

18" alloy wheels, A/S RFT tire (style 397)

2A4 - 19" alloy wheels, perf. RFT tire
Sport Seats

Brushed Aluminum Trim

4AT - Diamond Black Trim

4CE - Fineline Anthracite Trim

Trim highlight Coral Red

4DL - Trim highlight High-Gloss Black
Z1C - Trim Highlight Chrome
High-Gloss Shadow Line

Anthracite Roofliner

Sport Line

Black Dkt Lthr-Sport

LCL4 - Everest Grey Dkt Lthr-Sport
LCL5 - Coral Red Dkt Lthr-Sport
Sport Line includes:

-Design elements in black high-gloss
(frnt and rear bmprs, air intakes with
Line specific design, kidney bars, end
pipe finisher)

-High-gloss black B-pillar

-Instru. cluster with red highlight and
chronoscale

-Signature key

© 2012 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply.
Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less.

6WA
760
775
7S1
823
838
845
853
876
880
8KC
854
8SC

8SM
925
992
Z10

Inter

Instrument Cluster, ext.
High-Gloss Shadow Line
Anthracite Roofliner

Modern Line

Hot-climate version

Canadian Specifications
Acoustic seat-belt warning
Language version English
Radio frequency 315 MHz
Owner's manual, English

Oil Service Interval

Decoding of Variable Light
National-specific regulations for
TeleService activation

VIN, visible from outside
Shipping Guard Package
Control of number-plate attachment
Freight On Board

ior Upholsteries

Dakota Leather

LCL3
LCL4
LCL5
LCL9
LCLX
LCLY
LCLZ

Black Dkt Lthr-Sport

Everest Grey Dkt Lthr-Sport
Coral Red Dkt Lthr-Sport
Oyster Dkt Lthr-Modern
Saddle Brown Dkt Lthr-Luxury
Veneto Beige Dkt Lthr-Luxury
Black Dkt Lthr-Luxury

LCSW Black Dakota Leather

Released: 05/22/2012
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BMW Canada, Inc.
Ordering Guide

Model Year 2013

SOP: 07/12

Packages

Z9A BMW Individual Collection
4DM  Trim highlight Chrome
778 BMW Individual Door Entry Sills
X02 Citrin Black Metallic
or X04 - Moonstone Metallic
or X10 - Tanzanite Blue Metallic
or X12 - Smoked topaz metallic
XEX White Ash Wood Trim
or XES5 - Red Brown Dark Sycamore
Wood Trim
or XE7 - Piano Finish Black Wood Trim
Note:
-When ordered w/ ActiveHybrid 3, 778
BMW Individual Door Entrey Sill not
available.
-When ordered w/ M Sport Package,
778 BMW Individual Door Entrey Sill
not available.
ZKD Driver Assistance Package
5AD Lane Departure Warning
5AG Active Blind Spot Detection
ZOX BMW Apps
6NF  Smartphone Integration
6NR BMW Apps

Options
2A4 19" alloy wheels, perf. RFT tire (style 401)
2PF 19" M wheel, perf. RFT tire (style 403M)

2VF Adaptive M Suspension
2VL Variable Sport Steering
3BE Mirror caps Black

496 Heated Rear Seats
4CE Fineline Anthracite Trim

Notes

2PF requires ordering ZWR

2VF requires ordering ZWK

2VF requires ordering ZWR

3BE requires ordering ZFG

4AB requires ordering 4DM

4AT cannot be ordered with ZBD, ZCB or ZWR
4AT requires ordering 4DN

4MR requires ordering 4DL or 4DX

5DL requires ordering 508 and ZWP

3 Series Sedan
Effective May 24, 2012

: : 1335
ActiveHybrid 3 3F93
ZWK M Sport Package
2PE 18" M wheel, perf RFT tire

or 2PF - 19" M wheel, perf. RFT tire
337 M Sport Package
481  Sport Seats
4DX  Trim highlight Estoril Blue Matt
or 4DL - Trim highlight High-Gloss Black
or Z1C - Trim Highlight Chrome
4MR  Aluminum Hexagon Trim
or 4AB - Burl Walnut Wood Trim
or 4AD - Brushed Aluminum Trim
710 M Leather Steering Wheel
715 M Aerodynamics Package
760 High-Gloss Shadow Line
775  Anthracite Roofliner
LCSW Black Dakota Leather
or LCLS5 - Coral Red Dkt Lthr-Sport
M Sport Package:
-M Door Sill Finishers
-M Footrest -Gauge-dial Printing &
Chrono Scale
-Kidney: 7 Bars Blck High-Gloss-Wider
-Exhst Tailpipes High-Finish Chrome
-Center Panel with Spider in Chrome
Pearl Grey
-Signature key

4DZ Dark Pearl Trim

508 Park Distance Control, front and rear
5DL Surround View

5DP Park Assistant

610 Head-Up Display

655 SIRIUS Satellite Radio Tuner

840 High speed maximum

5DP requires ordering 508

840 and not 2A4 requires ordering ZFG or ZWK
8TH requires ordering ZWP

Colour B45 requires ordering ZWK

Colour X12 requires ordering ZWR

LCSW requires ordering ZWK

Z1A and ZWR requires ordering 4DL

ZCB and 4B8 requires ordering 4DM

ZFG and 4AD requires ordering 4DL or 4DN

© 2012 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply.
Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less.

(style 400M)

ZWP Premium Package

302 Alarm System

319 Universal Remote Control

322 Comfort Access

3AG Rear View Camera

430  Auto Dimming Exterior Mirrors

488 Lumbar Support

507 Park Distance Control, rear

or 508 - Park Distance Control, front and

rear

609 BMW On-Board Navigation

620 Voice Recognition

688 Harman/Kardon Sound System
Harman Kardon HiFi Surround System:
-Digital amplifier with individually
adjustable equalising
-600 W amplifier power
-9 channels
-High-quality speakers (16) with
chrome applications, branded

ZWQ BMW Assist w/ext. Bluetooth

6AA BMW TeleServices

6AB  Control BMW TeleServices

6NL BMW Assist w/ext. Bluetooth
Includes:
-BMW Assist (1 yr)
-Separate SIM+emergency-call button
-USB+Bluetooth (6NH funtions)
-Snap-in adapter ready
-2nd mic for passenger
-Mobile office
-Bluetooth audio streaming
-Album cover art
-Two phones+one audio device paired

8TH Speed Limit Info

XE5 Red Brown Dark Sycamore Wood Trim
XE7 Piano Finish Black Wood Trim

XEX White Ash Wood Trim

Z1A Brushed Aluminum Trim

ZED European Delivery

ZSP Special Order

ZFG and 4CE requires ordering Z1C

ZKD requires ordering ZWP

ZOX requires ordering ZWP and ZWQ

ZWK cannot be ordered with ZCB or ZFG

ZWK requires ordering 300, 475, A75, A83, B39, B45,
X02, X04, X10 and X12

ZWK will delete STD or 100% equipment 520

ZWK will delete STD or 100% equipment 7S1

ZWP will delete STD or 100% equipment 676

ZWQ will delete STD or 100% equipment 6NH

Released: 05/22/2012
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BMW Canada, Inc.
Ordering Guide

Model Year 2013

SOP: 07/12

Standard

1CA CO2 Relevant Vehicle

1CC Automatic Start/Stop function
205 Automatic Transmission

216 Servotronic

249 Multi-Function Steering Wheel with
Cruise Control

Leather Sport Steering Wheel
Runflat Tires

18" alloy wheels, A/S RFT tire
Glass Sunroof

Velour Floor Mats

Auto Dimming Interior Mirror
Smoker's Package

Electric Seats w/ Driver Mem.
Heated Front Seats

Centre Armrest In Rear
Fineline Anthracite Trim

255
258
2H2
403
423
431
441
459
494
497
4CE

Exterior Colours

Non-Metallic
300 Alpine White
668 Jet Black

Lines

ZCC Modern Line

255 Leather Sport Steering Wheel

2P5 18" alloy wheels, A/S RFT tire

3L8 Side Frame and Window Molding in
Matte Chrome

4DD  Fineline Pure Wood

or 4AD - Brushed Aluminum Trim
or 4DZ - Dark Pearl Trim
or Z1B - Fineline Anthracite Trim
7S1 Modern Line
Z1C Trim Highlight Chrome
LCL9 Oyster Dkt Lthr-Modern
Modern Line includes:
-Design elements in matte chrome
(front and rear bumpers, air intakes
with Line specific design, kidney bars,
end pipe finisher)
-Chrome rings around climate and
radio controls
-High-gloss black B-pillar
-Signature key

Packages

ZEE Executive Package

319 Universal Remote Control

3AG Rear View Camera

488 Lumbar Support

688 Harman/Kardon Sound System

Harman Kardon HiFi Surround System:

Digital amplifier with individually
adjustable equalising, 600 W amplifier
power, 9 channels. High-quality
speakers with chrome applications,
branded.

16 speakers

Driver Assistance Package

Lane Departure Warning

Active Blind Spot Detection

ZKD
5AD
5AG

(style 416)

(style 415)

3 Series Sedan
Effective May 24, 2012

4DM
4U2
520
521
522
534
544
548
563
5DS

645
663
676
693
697
6NH

1332

328i xDrive Sedan 3833

Trim highlight Chrome

ECO PRO

Front Fog Lights

Rain Sensor w/ Auto Headlamps
Bi-Xenon Headlights

Automatic Climate Control
Dynamic Cruise Control

Km/h Speedometer

Lights Package
Luggage-compartment emergency
unlocking

US Radio Specs

BMW Radio Professional

HiFi Sound System

Satellite Radio Pre-Wire

DVD Area 1 Coding (NA)

USB Integration w/ Bluetooth

Metallic

475
Al7
A75
A83
A89
A92
A96
B06
B39
B40

ZEC
255
2A5
481
4AD
or
or
4DN
or
or
760
775
TAC
LCL3
or
or

ZLW
302
322
430
465
507
609
620
ZOX
6NF
6NR

Black Sapphire Metallic
Havanna Metallic
Melbourne Red Metallic
Glacier Silver Metallic
Imperial Blue Metallic
Orion Silver Metallic
Mineral White Metallic
Sparkling Bronze Metallic
Mineral Grey Metallic
Liquid Blue Metallic

Sport Line (328i)

Leather Sport Steering Wheel

18" alloy wheels, A/S RFT tire

Sport Seats

Brushed Aluminum Trim

4AT - Diamond Black Trim

Z1B - Fineline Anthracite Trim

Trim highlight Coral Red

4DL - Trim highlight High-Gloss Black
Z1C - Trim Highlight Chrome
High-Gloss Shadow Line

Anthracite Roofliner

Sport Line

Black Dkt Lthr-Sport

LCL4 - Everest Grey Dkt Lthr-Sport
LCL5 - Coral Red Dkt Lthr-Sport
Sport Line includes:

-Design elements in black high-gloss
(frnt and rear bmprs, air intakes with
Line specific design, kidney bars, end
pipe finisher)

-High-gloss black B-pillar

-Instru. cluster with red highlight and
chronoscale

-Signature key

Premium Package

Alarm System

Comfort Access

Auto Dimming Exterior Mirrors
Through Loading System
Park Distance Control, rear
BMW On-Board Navigation
Voice Recognition

BMW Apps

Smartphone Integration
BMW Apps

© 2012 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply.
Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less.

(style 397)

6WA
7S2
823
838
845
853
876
880
8KC
8SC

8SM
925
992
Z10

Inter

Instrument Cluster, ext.

Luxury Line

Hot-climate version

Canadian Specifications
Acoustic seat-belt warning
Language version English
Radio frequency 315 MHz
Owner's manual, English

Oil Service Interval
National-specific regulations for
TeleService activation

VIN, visible from outside
Shipping Guard Package
Control of number-plate attachment
Freight On Board

ior Upholsteries

Dakota Leather

LCL3
LCL4
LCL5
LCL9
LCLX
LCLY
LCLZ

ZWQ
6AA
6AB
6NL

Black Dkt Lthr-Sport

Everest Grey Dkt Lthr-Sport
Coral Red Dkt Lthr-Sport
Oyster Dkt Lthr-Modern
Saddle Brown Dkt Lthr-Luxury
Veneto Beige Dkt Lthr-Luxury
Black Dkt Lthr-Luxury

BMW Assist w/ext. Bluetooth

BMW TeleServices

Control BMW TeleServices

BMW Assist w/ext. Bluetooth
Includes:

-BMW Assist (1 yr)

-Separate SIM+emergency-call button
-USB+Bluetooth (6NH funtions)
-Snap-in adapter ready

-2nd mic for passenger

-Mobile office

-Bluetooth audio streaming

-Album cover art

-Two phones+one audio device paired

Released: 05/22/2012
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BMW Canada, Inc.
Ordering Guide

Model Year 2013

SOP: 07/12

Options

248 Heated Steering Wheel
3BE Mirror caps Black

481 Sport Seats

496 Heated Rear Seats

Notes

3BE requires ordering ZEC

4AT cannot be ordered with ZBD, ZCB or ZWR
4AT requires ordering 4DN

4B8 cannot be ordered with ZCC or ZEC

4DL cannot be ordered with 4AT, ZBD or ZCB

3 Series Sedan
Effective May 24, 2012

328i xDrive Sedan

4B8 Burl Walnut Trim w/ inlay

5DF Active Cruise with Stop and Go
610 Head-Up Display

655 SIRIUS Satellite Radio Tuner

840 requires ordering ZEC
8TH requires ordering ZLW
Z1B and ZCC requires ordering Z1C
Z1B and ZEC requires ordering Z1C
ZCC and 4AD requires ordering Z1C

1332
3B33

© 2012 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply.
Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less.

840 High speed maximum
8TH Speed Limit Info
ZED European Delivery
ZSP Special Order

ZEC and 4AD requires ordering 4DL or 4DN
ZEE requires ordering ZLW

ZKD requires ordering ZLW

ZOX requires ordering ZLW and ZWQ

ZWQ will delete STD or 100% equipment 6NH

Released: 05/22/2012
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BMW Canada, Inc.
Ordering Guide

Model Year 2013

SOP: 07/12

Standard

1CA CO2 Relevant Vehicle

1CC Automatic Start/Stop function

216 Servotronic

248 Heated Steering Wheel

249 Multi-Function Steering Wheel with
Cruise Control

255 Leather Sport Steering Wheel

258 Runflat Tires

2A5 18" alloy wheels, A/S RFT tire (style 397)

2TB Sport Automatic Transmission

403 Glass Sunroof

423 Velour Floor Mats

431 Auto Dimming Interior Mirror

441 Smoker's Package

459 Electric Seats w/ Driver Mem.

465 Through Loading System

481 Sport Seats

494 Heated Front Seats

497 Centre Armrest In Rear

Exterior Colours

Non-Metallic
300 Alpine White
668 Jet Black

Lines

ZBD Modern Line
255 Leather Sport Steering Wheel
2P5 18" alloy wheels, A/S RFT tire (style 415)
or 2A4 - 19" alloy wheels, perf. RFT tire
3L8 Side Frame and Window Molding in
Matte Chrome
481  Sport Seats
4DD  Fineline Pure Wood
or 4CE - Fineline Anthracite Trim
or 4DZ - Dark Pearl Trim
or Z1A - Brushed Aluminum Trim
4DM  Trim highlight Chrome
7S1 Modern Line
LCL9 Oyster Dkt Lthr-Modern
Modern Line includes:
-Design Elements in Matte Chrome
(front and rear bumpers, air intakes
with line specific design, kidney bars,
end pipe finisher)
-Chrome Rings around Climate and
Radio Controls
-High-Gloss Black B-Pillar
-Signature key

3 Series Sedan
Effective May 24, 2012

4AD
4DN
4U2
520
521
522
524
534
544
548
563
5AC
5DS

645
663
676
693
697

Metal
475
A17
A75
A83
A89
A92
A96
B0O6
B39
B40
B45
X02
X04
X10
X12

ZCB
255
2H2
or
481
4CE
or
4DM
7S2
LCLX
or
or

335j xDrive Sedan oot

Brushed Aluminum Trim

Trim highlight Coral Red

ECO PRO

Front Fog Lights

Rain Sensor w/ Auto Headlamps
Bi-Xenon Headlights

Adaptive Headlights

Automatic Climate Control
Dynamic Cruise Control

Km/h Speedometer

Lights Package

High-Beam Assistant
Luggage-compartment emergency
unlocking

US Radio Specs

BMW Radio Professional

HiFi Sound System

Satellite Radio Pre-Wire

DVD Area 1 Coding (NA)

lic

Black Sapphire Metallic
Havanna Metallic
Melbourne Red Metallic
Glacier Silver Metallic
Imperial Blue Metallic
Orion Silver Metallic
Mineral White Metallic
Sparkling Bronze Metallic
Mineral Grey Metallic
Liquid Blue Metallic
Estoril Blue Metallic
Citrin Black Metallic
Moonstone Metallic
Tanzanite Blue Metallic
Smoked topaz metallic

Luxury Line
Leather Sport Steering Wheel

18" alloy wheels, A/S RFT tire (style 416)

2A4 - 19" alloy wheels, perf. RFT tire
Sport Seats

Fineline Anthracite Trim

4B8 - Burl Walnut Trim w/ inlay

Trim highlight Chrome

Luxury Line

Saddle Brown Dkt Lthr-Luxury

LCLY - Veneto Beige Dkt Lthr-Luxury
LCLZ - Black Dkt Lthr-Luxury

Luxury Line includes:

-Design elements in chrome (front and
rear bumpers, air intakes with Line
specific design, kidney bars, end pipe
finisher)

-Chrome rings around climate and
radio controls

-High-gloss black B-pillar

-Signature key

© 2012 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply.
Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less.

6NH USB Integration w/ Bluetooth

6WA Instrument Cluster, ext.

760 High-Gloss Shadow Line

775 Anthracite Roofliner

7AC Sport Line

823 Hot-climate version

838 Canadian Specifications

845 Acoustic seat-belt warning

853 Language version English

876 Radio frequency 315 MHz

880 Owner's manual, English

8KC Oil Service Interval

8S4 Decoding of Variable Light

8SC National-specific regulations for
TeleService activation

8SM VIN, visible from outside

925 Shipping Guard Package

992 Control of number-plate attachment

Z10 Freight On Board

Interior Upholsteries

Dakota Leather

LCL3 Black Dkt Lthr-Sport

LCL4 Everest Grey Dkt Lthr-Sport
LCL5 Coral Red Dkt Lthr-Sport
LCL9 Oyster Dkt Lthr-Modern

LCLX Saddle Brown Dkt Lthr-Luxury
LCLY Veneto Beige Dkt Lthr-Luxury
LCLZ Black Dkt Lthr-Luxury

LCSW Black Dakota Leather

Released: 05/22/2012
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BMW Canada, Inc.
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Model Year 2013

SOP: 07/12

Packages
Z9A BMW Individual Collection

4DM  Trim highlight Chrome
778 BMW Individual Door Entry Sills
X02  Citrin Black Metallic

or X04 - Moonstone Metallic
or X10 - Tanzanite Blue Metallic
or X12 - Smoked topaz metallic

XEX White Ash Wood Trim
or XES5 - Red Brown Dark Sycamore
Wood Trim
or XE7 - Piano Finish Black Wood Trim
Note:

-When ordered w/ ActiveHybrid 3, 778
BMW Individual Door Entrey Sill not
available.

-When ordered w/ M Sport Package,
778 BMW Individual Door Entrey Sill
not available.

ZKD Driver Assistance Package
5AD Lane Departure Warning
5AG Active Blind Spot Detection
ZOX BMW Apps

6NF  Smartphone Integration

6NR BMW Apps

ZWP Premium Package

302 Alarm System

319 Universal Remote Control
322 Comfort Access

3AG Rear View Camera

430  Auto Dimming Exterior Mirrors
488 Lumbar Support

507 Park Distance Control, rear

or 508 - Park Distance Control, front and
rear

BMW On-Board Navigation
Voice Recognition
Harman/Kardon Sound System
Harman Kardon HiFi Surround System:
-Digital amplifier with individually
adjustable equalising

-600 W amplifier power

-9 channels

-High-quality speakers (16) with
chrome applications, branded
Options

2A4 19" alloy wheels, perf. RFT tire
2PF 19" M wheel, perf. RFT tire

2VF Adaptive M Suspension

2VL Variable Sport Steering

3BE Mirror caps Black

496 Heated Rear Seats

4AT Diamond Black Trim

4CE Fineline Anthracite Trim

Notes

2PF requires ordering ZWR

3BE cannot be ordered with ZBD or ZCB

4AB requires ordering 4DM

4AT cannot be ordered with ZBD, ZCB or ZWR

4AT requires ordering 4DN

4MR requires ordering 4DL or 4DX

5DL requires ordering 508 and ZWP

5DP requires ordering 508

840 and not 2A4 cannot be ordered with ZBD or ZCB
8TH requires ordering ZWP

609
620
688

(style 401)
(style 403M)

3 Series Sedan
Effective May 24, 2012

335i xDrive Sedan
ZWQ BMW Assist w/ext. Bluetooth
6AA BMW TeleServices

6AB
6NL

Control BMW TeleServices

BMW Assist w/ext. Bluetooth
Includes:

-BMW Assist (1 yr)

-Separate SIM+emergency-call button
-USB+Bluetooth (6NH funtions)
-Snap-in adapter ready

-2nd mic for passenger

-Mobile office

-Bluetooth audio streaming

-Album cover art

-Two phones+one audio device paired

4DL  Trim highlight High-Gloss Black

508 Park Distance Control, front and rear
5DF Active Cruise with Stop and Go

5DL Surround View

5DP Park Assistant

610 Head-Up Display

655 SIRIUS Satellite Radio Tuner

840 High speed maximum

Colour B45 requires ordering ZWR
Colour X02 requires ordering ZWR
Colour X04 requires ordering ZWR
Colour X10 requires ordering ZWR
Colour X12 requires ordering ZWR
LCSW requires ordering ZWR

Z1A and ZBD requires ordering 4DM
Z1A and ZWR requires ordering 4DL
ZCB and 4B8 requires ordering 4DM
ZCB and 4CE requires ordering 4DM

1336
3B93

© 2012 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply.
Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less.

ZWR M Sport Package
2PE 18" M wheel, perf RFT tire
or 2PF - 19" M wheel, perf. RFT tire

(style 400M)

337 M Sport Package
481  Sport Seats
4DX  Trim highlight Estoril Blue Matt

or 4DL - Trim highlight High-Gloss Black
or 4DM - Trim highlight Chrome
4MR  Aluminum Hexagon Trim
or 4AB - Burl Walnut Wood Trim
or Z1A - Brushed Aluminum Trim

710 M Leather Steering Wheel
715 M Aerodynamics Package
760 High-Gloss Shadow Line
775  Anthracite Roofliner

LCSW Black Dakota Leather
or LCLS5 - Coral Red Dkt Lthr-Sport

M Sport Package:
-M Door Sill Finishers
-M Footrest
-Gauge-dial Printing & Chrono Scale
-Kidney: 7 Bars Blck High-Gloss, Wider
-Exhst Tailpipes High-Finish Chrome
-Center Panel with Spider in Chrome
Pearl Grey
-Sgnature key

8TH Speed Limit Info

XE5 Red Brown Dark Sycamore Wood Trim
XE7 Piano Finish Black Wood Trim

XEX White Ash Wood Trim

Z1A Brushed Aluminum Trim

ZED European Delivery

ZMA 6-Speed Manual Transmission

ZSP Special Order

ZKD requires ordering ZWP

ZMA will delete STD or 100% equipment 2TB

ZOX requires ordering ZWP and ZWQ

ZWP will delete STD or 100% equipment 676

ZWQ will delete STD or 100% equipment 6NH

ZWR cannot be ordered with ZBD or ZCB

ZWR requires ordering 300, 475, A75, A83, B39, B45,
X02, X04, X10 or X12

ZWR will delete STD or 100% equipment 520

ZWR will delete STD or 100% equipment 7AC

Released: 05/22/2012
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BMW Canada, Inc.
Ordering Guide 3 Series Sedan
Model Year 2013 Effective May 24, 2012

Wheel Overview

ActiveHybrid 328i xDrive 335i xDrive

320i Sedan 328i Sedan 335i Sedan 3 Sedan Sedan
Wheels
19" alloy wheels, perf. RFT tire X X X
ZBD ZCB ZBD
Front: 19x8.0, 225/40 R19 (upgrade) (upgrade) (upgrade)
Rear: 19x8.5, 255/35 R19 “CB ZFG “cB
ear. 19xa.5, (upgrade) (upgrade) (upgrade)
Code: 2A4
Style: 401
18" alloy wheels, A/S RFT tire ZEC Standard ZFG ZEC Standard
Front / Rear: 18x8.0, 225/45 R18
Code: 2A5
Style: 397
17" alloy wheels, A/S RFT tire Standard
Front / Rear: 17x7.5, 225/50 R17
Code: 2DX
Style: 394
18" alloy wheels, A/S RFT tire Standard ZCB ZCB Standard ZCB
Front / Rear: 18x8.0, 225/45 R18
Code: 2H2
Style: 416
18" alloy wheels, A/S RFT tire ZCC ZBD ZCC ZBD
Front / Rear: 18x8.0, 225/45 R18
Code: 2P5
Style: 415
18" M wheel, perf RFT tire ZWR ZWK ZWR
Front: 18x8.0, 225/45 R18
Rear: 18x8.5, 255/35 R19
Code: 2PE
Style: 400M
19" M wheel, perf. RFT tire X X X
ZWR ZWK ZWR
Front: 19x8.0, 225/40 R19 (upgrade) (upgrade) (upgrade)
Rear: 19x8.5, 255/35 R19
Code: 2PF
Style: 403M 2PF requires ordering ZWR X X X

© 2012 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply.
Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less.
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BMW Canada, Inc.

Ordering Guide 3 Series Coupe

Model Year 2013 Effective May 23, 2012

Series Model Description E Code NA Code AG Code Engine SOP

3 Series 328i Coupe E92 1339 KE33 N52B30M1 07/12
328i xDrive Coupe E92 1340 KF33 N52B30M1 07/12
335i Coupe E92 1341 KG73 N55B30M0 07/12
335i xDrive Coupe E92 1342 KF93 N55B30MO 07/12
335is Coupe E92 1343 KG13 N54B30T0 07/12

© 2012 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply.

Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less.
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Ordering Guide 3 Series Coupe

Model Year 2013 Effective May 23, 2012
Change Notes

5/21/2012 Frederic Version 1

Released: 01/01/0001
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BMW Canada, Inc.
Ordering Guide

Model Year 2013
SOP: 07/12

Standard

1CA CO2 Relevant Vehicle

2K5 17" alloy wheels, A/S RFT tire
403 Glass Sunroof

423 Velour Floor Mats

431 Auto Dimming Interior Mirror
459 Electric Seats w/ Driver Mem.
464 SkiBag

494 Heated Front Seats

4AT Diamond Black Trim

521 Rain Sensor w/ Auto Headlamps
522 Bi-Xenon Headlights

524 Adaptive Headlights

534 Automatic Climate Control
544 Dynamic Cruise Control

Exterior Colours
Non-Metallic (STD)
300 Alpine White
668 Jet Black

Packages
ZDE Premium Package
248 Heated Steering Wheel
302 Alarm System
322 Comfort Access
430  Auto Dimming Exterior Mirrors
507 Park Distance Control, rear
688 Harman/Kardon Sound System
LC Dakota Leather
* Leatherette upholstery can be
ordered at no charge.
Options

248 Heated Steering Wheel
481 Sport Seats
4A3 Walnut Light Wood Trim

Notes

248 cannot be ordered with ZDS

4AB will delete STD or 100% equipment 4AT
4BY will delete STD or 100% equipment 4AT
Colour 381 requires ordering ZDS

Dakota Leather requires ordering ZDE

ZDE will delete STD or 100% equipment 676

(style 338)

3 Series Coupe
Effective May 23, 2012

328i Coupe 1339

KE33

548
563
5AK
5DS

Km/h Speedometer

Lights Package

LED lights elements
Luggage-compartment emergency
unlocking

BMW Assist with Bluetooth
US Radio Specs

BMW Radio Professional
HiFi Sound System
Satellite Radio Pre-Wire
DVD Area 1 Coding (NA)
BMW TeleServices

Control BMW TeleServices
USB Audio Integration
Combox controller

639
645
663
676
693
697
6AA
6AB
6FL
6vVC

Metallic

354 Titanium Silver Metallic
381 Le Mans Blue Metallic
475 Black Sapphire Metallic
A52 Space Grey Metallic
A76 Deep Sea Blue Metallic
A82 Vermilion Red metallic
A96 Mineral White Metallic
B40 Liquid Blue Metallic

ZDJ
205

2T™
2XA
ZDL
205

2T™
XA
ZDS
2H8

6-Speed Automatic Transmission
Automatic Transmission
Transmission type controller
Shift Paddles
6-Speed Automatic Transmission
Automatic Transmission
Transmission type controller
M steering wheel w/ paddles
M Sport Package
18" alloy wheels, perf. RFT tire
337 M Sport Package
A4WA Alum. Glacier Dark Trim

or 4A3 - Walnut Light Wood Trim

or 4AB - Burl Walnut Wood Trim

or 4BY - Anthracite Bamboo Trim
*337 includes: 481-Sport Seats, 710-M
Steering Wheel, 715-M Aerodynamic
Kit, 760-High Gloss Shadowline, 775-
Anthracite Roof Liner, M footrest /door
sills, M Short shifter and shift knob
(Manual only).

(style 152)

4AB Burl Walnut Wood Trim
4BY Anthracite Bamboo Trim
655 SIRIUS Satellite Radio Tuner

ZDE and ZDL will delete 248 from the order

ZDE and ZDS will delete 248 from the order

ZDJ cannot be ordered with ZDS

ZDL requires ordering ZDS

ZDS requires ordering 300, 354, 381, 475, A52 or A96
ZDS will delete STD or 100% equipment 4AT

© 2012 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply.
Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less.

704
823
838
845
850
853
876
854
8SC

8SP
925
992
Z10

Sport Suspension

Hot-climate version

Canadian Specifications
Acoustic seat-belt warning
Additional tank filling,export
Language version English
Radio frequency 315 MHz
Decoding of Variable Light
National-specific regulations for
TeleService activation

CO2 Control

Shipping Guard Package
Control of number-plate attachment
Freight On Board

Interior Upholsteries

Leath

erette (STD)

KAGE Cream Beige Leatherette
KASW Black Leatherette
Dakota Leather

LCCX

LCD1
LCD3

LCGE
LCSW

ZDT
609
620
ZED
428
9AA
ZOX
6NF
6NR

Oyster Dakota Leather

Coral Red Dakota Leather
Saddle Brown Dakota Leather
Cream Beige Dakota Leather
Black Dakota Leather

Connected Technology Package
BMW On-Board Navigation

Voice Recognition

European Delivery

First Aid Kit

External Skin Protection

BMW Apps

Smartphone Integration

BMW Apps

ZSP Special Order

ZDS and ZDE will delete 248 from the order
ZED requires ordering ZSP
ZED will delete STD or 100% equipment 925

ZOXr

equires ordering ZDT

Released: 01/01/0001
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BMW Canada, Inc.
Ordering Guide

Model Year 2013
SOP: 07/12

Standard

1CA CO2 Relevant Vehicle

203 All-Wheel-Drive

2K5 17" alloy wheels, A/S RFT tire
403 Glass Sunroof

423 Velour Floor Mats

431 Auto Dimming Interior Mirror
459 Electric Seats w/ Driver Mem.
464 SkiBag

494 Heated Front Seats

4AT Diamond Black Trim

502 Headlight Washers

521 Rain Sensor w/ Auto Headlamps
522 Bi-Xenon Headlights

524 Adaptive Headlights

Exterior Colours

Non-Metallic (STD)
300 Alpine White
668 Jet Black

Packages

ZDE Premium Package
248 Heated Steering Wheel
302 Alarm System
322 Comfort Access
430  Auto Dimming Exterior Mirrors
507 Park Distance Control, rear
688 Harman/Kardon Sound System
LC Dakota Leather
* Leatherette upholstery can be
ordered at no charge.

Options

216 Servotronic

248 Heated Steering Wheel
481 Sport Seats

Notes

248 cannot be ordered with ZDS

4AB will delete STD or 100% equipment 4AT
4BY will delete STD or 100% equipment 4AT
Colour 381 requires ordering ZDS

Dakota Leather requires ordering ZDE

ZDE will delete STD or 100% equipment 676

3 Series Coupe
Effective May 23, 2012

328i xDrive Coupe 1340

KF33

534 Automatic Climate Control

544 Dynamic Cruise Control

548 Km/h Speedometer

563 Lights Package

5AK LED lights elements

5DS Luggage-compartment emergency
unlocking

639 BMW Assist with Bluetooth

645 US Radio Specs

663 BMW Radio Professional

676 HiFi Sound System

693 Satellite Radio Pre-Wire

697 DVD Area 1 Coding (NA)

6AA BMW TeleServices

6AB Control BMW TeleServices

Metallic

354 Titanium Silver Metallic
381 Le Mans Blue Metallic
475 Black Sapphire Metallic
A52 Space Grey Metallic
A76 Deep Sea Blue Metallic
A82 Vermilion Red metallic
A96 Mineral White Metallic
B40 Liquid Blue Metallic

ZDJ 6-Speed Automatic Transmission
205 Automatic Transmission
2TM  Transmission type controller
2XA  Shift Paddles
ZDL 6-Speed Automatic Transmission
205 Automatic Transmission
2TM  Transmission type controller
7XA M steering wheel w/ paddles
ZDS M Sport Package
2H8 18" alloy wheels, perf. RFT tire
337 M Sport Package
A4WA Alum. Glacier Dark Trim
or 4A3 - Walnut Light Wood Trim
or 4AB - Burl Walnut Wood Trim
or 4BY - Anthracite Bamboo Trim
*337 includes: 481-Sport Seats, 710-M
Steering Wheel, 715-M Aerodynamic
Kit, 760-High Gloss Shadowline, 775-
Anthracite Roof Liner, M footrest /door
sills, M Short shifter and shift knob
(Manual only).

(style 152)

4A3 Walnut Light Wood Trim
4AB Burl Walnut Wood Trim
4BY Anthracite Bamboo Trim

ZDE and ZDL will delete 248 from the order

ZDE and ZDS will delete 248 from the order

ZDJ cannot be ordered with ZDS

ZDL requires ordering ZDS

ZDS requires ordering 300, 354, 381, 475, A52 or A96
ZDS will delete STD or 100% equipment 4AT

© 2012 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply.
Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less.

6FL
6vVC
823
838
845
850
853
876
854
8SC

8SP
925
992
Z10

USB Audio Integration
Combox controller

Hot-climate version

Canadian Specifications
Acoustic seat-belt warning
Additional tank filling,export
Language version English
Radio frequency 315 MHz
Decoding of Variable Light
National-specific regulations for
TeleService activation

CO2 Control

Shipping Guard Package
Control of number-plate attachment
Freight On Board

Interior Upholsteries

Leath

erette (STD)

KAGE Cream Beige Leatherette
KASW Black Leatherette
Dakota Leather

LCCX Oyster Dakota Leather

LCD1
LCD3

Coral Red Dakota Leather
Saddle Brown Dakota Leather

LCGE Cream Beige Dakota Leather
LCSW Black Dakota Leather

ZDT
609
620
ZED
428
9AA
ZOX
6NF
6NR

Connected Technology Package
BMW On-Board Navigation

Voice Recognition

European Delivery

First Aid Kit

External Skin Protection

BMW Apps

Smartphone Integration

BMW Apps

655 SIRIUS Satellite Radio Tuner
ZSP Special Order

ZDS and ZDE will delete 248 from the order

ZED r

equires ordering ZSP

ZED will delete STD or 100% equipment 925
ZOX requires ordering ZDT

Released: 01/01/0001
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BMW Canada, Inc.
Ordering Guide

Model Year 2013

SOP: 07/12

Standard

1CA CO2 Relevant Vehicle

248 Heated Steering Wheel

2K6 18" alloy wheels, perf. RFT tire
403 Glass Sunroof

423 Velour Floor Mats

431 Auto Dimming Interior Mirror
459 Electric Seats w/ Driver Mem.
464 SkiBag

481 Sport Seats

494 Heated Front Seats

4B9 Aluminum Trim

ANE Blow-by heater

521 Rain Sensor w/ Auto Headlamps
522 Bi-Xenon Headlights

524 Adaptive Headlights

Exterior Colours

Non-Metallic (STD)
300 Alpine White
668 Jet Black

Packages

Z9A BMW Individual Collection
778 BMW Individual Door Entry Sills
XE8 Piano Black w/ Inlay Wood Trim
or 4A3 - Walnut Light Wood Trim
or 4AB - Burl Walnut Wood Trim
or 4BY - Anthracite Bamboo Trim
or XE2 - Maple Anthracite Wood Trim
or XE3 - Eucalyptus Red Brown Wood
Trim
* Z9A includes choice of BMW
Individual Paint Finish (S34, X03 or
X04). BMW Individual door sill included
(not with M Sport Package). Standard
BMW Paint Finishes are possible at
no charge (will delete BMW Individual
door sill).

Options

217 Active Steering

2M8 19" alloy wheels, perf. RFT tire
Notes

217 will delete STD or 100% equipment 1CA
2M8 requires ordering Z9A

4AB will delete STD or 100% equipment 4B9
4BY will delete STD or 100% equipment 4B9

XE2 cannot be ordered with 4A3, 4AB, 4BY, XE3 or XE8

XE2 requires ordering Z9A

(style 342)

(style 228)

3 Series Coupe
Effective May 23, 2012

335i Coupe

534
544
548
563
5AK
5DS

Automatic Climate Control
Dynamic Cruise Control
Km/h Speedometer

Lights Package

LED lights elements
Luggage-compartment emergency
unlocking

BMW Assist with Bluetooth
US Radio Specs

BMW Radio Professional
HiFi Sound System
Satellite Radio Pre-Wire
DVD Area 1 Coding (NA)
BMW TeleServices

Control BMW TeleServices
USB Audio Integration

639
645
663
676
693
697
6AA
6AB
6FL

Metallic

354 Titanium Silver Metallic
475 Black Sapphire Metallic
A52 Space Grey Metallic
A76 Deep Sea Blue Metallic
A82 Vermilion Red metallic
A96 Mineral White Metallic
B40 Liquid Blue Metallic
S34 Azurite Black Metallic
X03 Ruby Black Metallic
X04 Moonstone Metallic

ZDT
609
620
ZED
428
9AA
ZER

Connected Technology Package
BMW On-Board Navigation

Voice Recognition

European Delivery

First Aid Kit

External Skin Protection

6-Speed Automatic Transmission
with Steptronic Paddles
Automatic Transmission

Shift Paddles

205
2XA

4A3
4AB

Walnut Light Wood Trim
Burl Walnut Wood Trim

XE2 will delete STD or 100% equipment 4B9

XES3 cannot be ordered with 4A3, 4AB, 4BY, XE2 or XE8

XES3 requires ordering Z9A
XE3 will delete STD or 100% equipment 4B9

XEB8 cannot be ordered with 4A3, 4AB, 4BY, XE2 or XE3

XES8 requires ordering Z9A

1341
KG73

© 2012 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply.
Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less.

6vVC
704
823
838
840
845
850
853
876
854
8SC

Combox controller

Sport Suspension

Hot-climate version

Canadian Specifications

High speed maximum

Acoustic seat-belt warning
Additional tank filling,export
Language version English
Radio frequency 315 MHz
Decoding of Variable Light
National-specific regulations for
TeleService activation

CO2 Control

Shipping Guard Package

992 Control of number-plate attachment
Z10 Freight On Board

Interior Upholsteries

Dakota Leather

LCCX Oyster Dakota Leather

LCD1 Coral Red Dakota Leather
LCD3 Saddle Brown Dakota Leather
LCGE Cream Beige Dakota Leather
LCSW Black Dakota Leather

8SP
925

ZLF
302
319
322
430
488
507
655
752
ZOX
6NF
6NR

Executive Package

Alarm System

Universal Remote Control
Comfort Access

Auto Dimming Exterior Mirrors
Lumbar Support

Park Distance Control, rear
SIRIUS Satellite Radio Tuner
BMW Individual Audio System
BMW Apps

Smartphone Integration

BMW Apps

4BY
ZSP

Anthracite Bamboo Trim
Special Order

XEB8 will delete STD or 100% equipment 4B9

ZED requires ordering ZSP

ZED will delete STD or 100% equipment 925

ZLF will delete STD or 100% equipment 431, 676 and
693

ZOX requires ordering ZDT

Released: 01/01/0001
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BMW Canada, Inc.

Ordering Guide 3 Series Coupe
Model Year 2013 Effective May 23, 2012
SOP: 07/12 335i xDrive Coupe o
Standard
1CA CO2 Relevant Vehicle 524 Adaptive Headlights
203 All-Wheel-Drive 534 Automatic Climate Control
248 Heated Steering Wheel 544 Dynamic Cruise Control
2DG 17" alloy wheel, A/S RFT tire (style340) 548 Km/h Speedometer
403 Glass Sunroof 563 Lights Package
423 Velour Floor Mats 5AK LED lights elements
431 Auto Dimming Interior Mirror 5DS Luggage-compartment emergency
459 Electric Seats w/ Driver Mem. unlocking
464 SkiBag 639 BMW Assist with Bluetooth
494 Heated Front Seats 645 US Radio Specs
4B9 Aluminum Trim 663 BMW Radio Professional
ANE Blow-by heater 676 HiFi Sound System
502 Headlight Washers 693 Satellite Radio Pre-Wire
521 Rain Sensor w/ Auto Headlamps 697 DVD Area 1 Coding (NA)
522 Bi-Xenon Headlights 6AA BMW TeleServices
6AB Control BMW TeleServices
Exterior Colours
Non-Metallic (STD) Metallic
300 Alpine White 354 Titanium Silver Metallic
668 Jet Black 381 Le Mans Blue Metallic
475 Black Sapphire Metallic
A52 Space Grey Metallic
A76 Deep Sea Blue Metallic
A82 Vermilion Red metallic
A96 Mineral White Metallic
B40 Liquid Blue Metallic
S34  Azurite Black Metallic
X03 Ruby Black Metallic
X04 Moonstone Metallic
Packages
Z9C BMW Individual Collection ZER 6-Speed Automatic Transmission
778 BMW Individual Door Entry Sills with Steptronic Paddles
XE8 Piano Black w/ Inlay Wood Trim 205 Automatic Transmission
or 4A3 - Walnut Light Wood Trim 2XA  Shift Paddles
or 4AB - Burl Walnut Wood Trim ZKK 6-Speed Automatic Transmission
or 4BY - Anthracite Bamboo Trim with M Steptronic
or XE2 - Maple Anthracite Wood Trim 205 Automatic Transmission
or XE3 - Eucalyptus Red Brown Wood 7XA M steering wheel w/ paddles
Trim ZLF Executive Package
* Z9C includes choice of BMW 302 Alarm System
Individual Paint Finish (S34, X03 or 319 Universal Remote Control
X04). BMW Individual door sill included 322 Comfort Access
(not with M Sport Package). Standard 430  Auto Dimming Exterior Mirrors
BMW Paint Finishes are possible at 488 Lumbar Support
no charge (will delete BMW Individual 507 Park Distance Control, rear
door sill). 655  SIRIUS Satellite Radio Tuner
ZDT Connected Technology Package 752  BMW Individual Audio System
609 BMW On-Board Navigation ZOX BMW Apps
620 Voice Recognition 6NF  Smartphone Integration
ZED European Delivery 6NR BMW Apps
428  First Aid Kit
9AA  External Skin Protection
Options
216 Servotronic 4A3 Walnut Light Wood Trim
481 Sport Seats 4AB Burl Walnut Wood Trim
Notes
4AB will delete STD or 100% equipment 4B9 XES3 requires ordering Z9C
4BY will delete STD or 100% equipment 4B9 XEB8 cannot be ordered with 4A3, 4AB, 4BY, XE2 or XE3
Colour 381 requires ordering ZPK XEB8 requires ordering Z9A
XE2 requires ordering Z9C XES8 requires ordering Z9C
XE2 will delete STD or 100% equipment 4B9 ZED requires ordering ZSP

XE3 cannot be ordered with 4A3, 4AB, 4BY, XE2 or XE8 ZED will delete STD or 100% equipment 925

© 2012 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply.
Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less.

6FL USB Audio Integration

6VC Combox controller

823 Hot-climate version

838 Canadian Specifications

845 Acoustic seat-belt warning

850 Additional tank filling,export

853 Language version English

876 Radio frequency 315 MHz

8S4 Decoding of Variable Light

8SC National-specific regulations for
TeleService activation

8SP CO2 Control

925 Shipping Guard Package

992 Control of number-plate attachment

Z10 Freight On Board

Interior Upholsteries

Dakota Leather

LCCX Oyster Dakota Leather

LCD1 Coral Red Dakota Leather
LCD3 Saddle Brown Dakota Leather
LCGE Cream Beige Dakota Leather
LCSW Black Dakota Leather

ZPK M Sport Package
2MF 18" M wheels, perf. RFT tires (style 193M)
337 M Sport Package
A4WA Alum. Glacier Dark Trim
or 4A3 - Walnut Light Wood Trim
or 4AB - Burl Walnut Wood Trim
or 4BY - Anthracite Bamboo Trim
or XE2 - Maple Anthracite Wood Trim
or XE3 - Eucalyptus Red Brown Wood
Trim
or XES8 - Piano Black w/ Inlay Wood Trim
840 High speed maximum
* 337 includes: 481-Sport Seats, 4WA
- Aluminum Glacier Dark Trim, 710-M
Steering Wheel, 715-M Aerodynamic
Kit, 760-High Gloss Shadowline, 775-
Anthracite Roofliner, M Footrest / door
sills, M short shifter and shift knob
(manual)

4BY Anthracite Bamboo Trim
ZSP Special Order

ZER cannot be ordered with ZKK or ZPK

ZKK requires ordering ZPK

ZLF will delete STD or 100% equipment 431, 676 and
693

ZOX requires ordering ZDT

ZPK requires ordering 300, 354, 381, 475, A52, A96, S34,
X03 or X04

ZPK will delete STD or 100% equipment 248, 2DG and
4B9

Released: 01/01/0001
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BMW Canada, Inc.
Ordering Guide

Model Year 2013

SOP: 07/12

Standard

1CA CO2 Relevant Vehicle

2B6 19" M alloy wheels, perf. RFT tire
403 Glass Sunroof

423 Velour Floor Mats

431 Auto Dimming Interior Mirror
459 Electric Seats w/ Driver Mem.
464 SkiBag

481 Sport Seats

494 Heated Front Seats

4WA Alum. Glacier Dark Trim

521 Rain Sensor w/ Auto Headlamps
522 Bi-Xenon Headlights

524 Adaptive Headlights

534 Automatic Climate Control

544 Dynamic Cruise Control

548 Km/h Speedometer

Exterior Colours

Non-Metallic (STD)
300 Alpine White
A61 Crimson Red

Packages

ZDT Connected Technology Package
609 BMW On-Board Navigation

620 Voice Recognition

ZED European Delivery

428  First Aid Kit

9AA  External Skin Protection

Options
217 Active Steering
Notes

217 will delete STD or 100% equipment 1CA
ZED requires ordering ZSP

(style 313 M)

3 Series Coupe
Effective May 23, 2012

335is Coupe 1343

KG13

563
5AK
5DS

Lights Package

LED lights elements
Luggage-compartment emergency
unlocking

BMW Assist with Bluetooth
US Radio Specs

BMW Radio Professional
HiFi Sound System
Satellite Radio Pre-Wire
DVD Area 1 Coding (NA)
BMW TeleServices

Control BMW TeleServices
USB Audio Integration
Combox controller

Sport Suspension

M Leather Steering Wheel
M Aerodynamics Package

639
645
663
676
693
697
6AA
6AB
6FL
6vVC
704
710
715

Metallic

354 Titanium Silver Metallic
381 Le Mans Blue Metallic
475 Black Sapphire Metallic
A52 Space Grey Metallic
A96 Mineral White Metallic
B40 Liquid Blue Metallic

ZKZ
2TC
XA

7-Speed Double Clutch Trans.
7-Speed Double Clutch Trans.
M steering wheel w/ paddles

ZSP Special Order

ZED will delete STD or 100% equipment 925
ZLF will delete STD or 100% equipment 431, 676 and
693

© 2012 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply.
Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less.

760
775
823
838
840
845
850
853
876
854
8SC

High-Gloss Shadow Line
Anthracite Roofliner
Hot-climate version

Canadian Specifications

High speed maximum

Acoustic seat-belt warning
Additional tank filling,export
Language version English
Radio frequency 315 MHz
Decoding of Variable Light
National-specific regulations for
TeleService activation

CO2 Control

Shipping Guard Package
Control of number-plate attachment
Freight On Board

8SP
925
992
Z10

Interior Upholsteries

Dakota Leather

LCCX Oyster Dakota Leather

LCD1 Coral Red Dakota Leather
LCD3 Saddle Brown Dakota Leather
LCGE Cream Beige Dakota Leather
LCSW Black Dakota Leather

ZLF
302
319
322
430
488
507
655
752
ZOX
6NF
6NR

Executive Package

Alarm System

Universal Remote Control
Comfort Access

Auto Dimming Exterior Mirrors
Lumbar Support

Park Distance Control, rear
SIRIUS Satellite Radio Tuner
BMW Individual Audio System
BMW Apps

Smartphone Integration

BMW Apps

ZOX requires ordering ZDT

Released: 01/01/0001
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BMW Canada, Inc.

Ordering Guide 3 Series Coupe
Model Year 2013 Effective May 23, 2012
Wheel Overview 328i xDrive 335i xDrive
328i Coupe Coupe 335i Coupe Coupe  335is Coupe
Wheels
( 19" M alloy wheels, perf. RFT tire Standard
N
s’f == Front: 19x8.0, 225/35 R19
&, Rear: 19x9.0, 255/30 R19
Code: 2B6
Style: 313 M

gv 17" alloy wheel, A/S RFT tire Standard

Front / Rear: 17x8.0, 225/45 17

Code: 2DG
Style: 340

— 18" alloy wheels, perf. RFT tire ZDS ZDS

Front: 18x8.0, 225/40 R18
e Rear: 18x8.5, 255/35 R18
Code: 2H8
Style: 152

o d ‘ LN
r
2)

Code: 2K5

Style: 338

17" alloy wheels, A/S RFT tire Standard Standard

Front / Rear: 17x8.0, 225/45 17

18" alloy wheels, perf. RFT tire Standard

Front: 18x8.0, 225/40 18
Rear: 18x8.5, 255/35 18

Code: 2K6
Style: 342

19" alloy wheels, perf. RFT tire X

Front: 19x8.0, 225/35 R19
Rear: 19x9.0, 255/30 R19

Code: 2M8

Style: 228 5\g requires ordering Z9A .

18" M wheels, perf. RFT tires ZPK

Front: 18x8.0, 225/40 R18
Rear: 18x8.5, 255/35 R18

Code: 2MF
Style: 193M

© 2012 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply. Released: 01/01/0001
Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less. 80of 8



BMW Canada, Inc.

Ordering Guide 3 Series Cab
Model Year 2013 Effective May 23, 2012
Series Model Description E Code NA Code AG Code Engine SOP
3 Series 328i Cabriolet E93 1345 DWa33 N52B30M1 07/12
335is Cabriolet E93 1346 DX13 N54B30TO 07/12
335i Cabriolet E93 1347 DX73 N55B30M0O 07/12
© 2012 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply. Released: 01/01/0001

Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less. 1of6



BMW Canada, Inc.

Ordering Guide 3 Series Cab

Model Year 2013 Effective May 23, 2012
Change Notes

5/21/2012 Frederic Version 1

Released: 01/01/0001

© 2012 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply.
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BMW Canada, Inc.
Ordering Guide

Model Year 2013

SOP: 07/12

Standard

1CA CO2 Relevant Vehicle

248 Heated Steering Wheel

2K5 17" alloy wheels, A/S RFT tire
322 Comfort Access

423 Velour Floor Mats

431 Auto Dimming Interior Mirror
459 Electric Seats w/ Driver Mem.
494 Heated Front Seats

4AT Diamond Black Trim

4UT Throughload with Transport Bag
521 Rain Sensor w/ Auto Headlamps
522 Bi-Xenon Headlights

524 Adaptive Headlights

534 Automatic Climate Control

Exterior Colours
Non-Metallic (STD)
300 Alpine White
668 Jet Black

Packages

ZAC Executive Package

302 Alarm System

319 Universal Remote Control

430  Auto Dimming Exterior Mirrors
488 Lumbar Support

4ANA Compass Mirror

507 Park Distance Control, rear
655  SIRIUS Satellite Radio Tuner
688 Harman/Kardon Sound System
ZDJ 6-Speed Automatic Transmission
205  Automatic Transmission

2TM  Transmission type controller
2XA  Shift Paddles

Options

481 Sport Seats

4A3 Walnut Light Wood Trim
Notes

Colour 381 requires ordering ZDR

ZAC will delete STD or 100% equipment 431 and 676
ZDJ cannot be ordered with ZDR

(style 338)

3 Series Cab
Effective May 23, 2012

328i Cabriolet

544
548
563
5AK
5DS

Dynamic Cruise Control
Km/h Speedometer

Lights Package

LED lights elements
Luggage-compartment emergency
unlocking

BMW Assist with Bluetooth
US Radio Specs

BMW Radio Professional
HiFi Sound System
Satellite Radio Pre-Wire
DVD Area 1 Coding (NA)
BMW TeleServices

Control BMW TeleServices
USB Audio Integration

639
645
663
676
693
697
6AA
6AB
6FL

Metallic

354 Titanium Silver Metallic
381 Le Mans Blue Metallic
475 Black Sapphire Metallic
A52 Space Grey Metallic
A76 Deep Sea Blue Metallic
A82 Vermilion Red metallic
A96 Mineral White Metallic

ZDL
205

2T™
XA
ZDR
2H8

6-Speed Automatic Transmission
Automatic Transmission
Transmission type controller
M steering wheel w/ paddles
M Sport Package
18" alloy wheels, perf. RFT tire
337 M Sport Package
A4WA Alum. Glacier Dark Trim

or 4A3 - Walnut Light Wood Trim

or 4AB - Burl Walnut Wood Trim

or 4BY - Anthracite Bamboo Trim
* 337 includes: 481-Sport Seats, 704-
M Sport Suspension, 710-M Steering
Wheel, 715-M Aerodynamic Kit, 760-
High Gloss Shadowline, 775-Anthracite
Roofliner, M Doorsill/footrest, Short
shifter with M Shift Knob (Manual only)

4AB Burl Walnut Wood Trim
4BY Anthracite Bamboo Trim

ZDL requires ordering ZDR

ZDR requires ordering 300, 354, 381, 475, A52 or A96

ZDR will delete STD or 100% equipment 248

1345
DW33

(style 152)

© 2012 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply.
Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less.

6vVC
823
838
845
850
853
876
854
8SC

8SP
925
992
Z10

Combox controller

Hot-climate version

Canadian Specifications
Acoustic seat-belt warning
Additional tank filling,export
Language version English
Radio frequency 315 MHz
Decoding of Variable Light
National-specific regulations for
TeleService activation

CO2 Control

Shipping Guard Package
Control of number-plate attachment
Freight On Board

Interior Upholsteries
Dakota Leather

LCCX

LCD1
LCD3

LCGE
LCSW

ZDT
609
620
ZED
428
9AA
ZOX
6NF
6NR

ZSP

Oyster Dakota Leather

Coral Red Dakota Leather
Saddle Brown Dakota Leather
Cream Beige Dakota Leather
Black Dakota Leather

Connected Technology Package
BMW On-Board Navigation

Voice Recognition

European Delivery

First Aid Kit

External Skin Protection

BMW Apps

Smartphone Integration

BMW Apps

Special Order

ZED requires ordering ZSP
ZED will delete STD or 100% equipment 925
ZOX requires ordering ZDT

Released: 01/01/0001
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BMW Canada, Inc.
Ordering Guide

Model Year 2013

SOP: 07/12

Standard

1CA CO2 Relevant Vehicle

248 Heated Steering Wheel

2K6 18" alloy wheels, perf. RFT tire
302 Alarm System

319 Universal Remote Control

322 Comfort Access

423 Velour Floor Mats

430 Auto Dimming Exterior Mirrors
431 Auto Dimming Interior Mirror
459 Electric Seats w/ Driver Mem.
481 Sport Seats

488 Lumbar Support

494 Heated Front Seats

4B9 Aluminum Trim

4NA Compass Mirror

ANE Blow-by heater

4UT Throughload with Transport Bag

(style 342)

Exterior Colours

Non-Metallic (STD)
300 Alpine White
668 Jet Black

Packages

Z9A BMW Individual Collection
778 BMW Individual Door Entry Sills
XE8 Piano Black w/ Inlay Wood Trim
or 4A3 - Walnut Light Wood Trim
or 4AB - Burl Walnut Wood Trim
or 4BY - Anthracite Bamboo Trim
or XE2 - Maple Anthracite Wood Trim
or XE3 - Eucalyptus Red Brown Wood
Trim
* Z9A includes choice of BMW
Individual Paint Finish (S34, X03
or X04). BMW Individual door sill
included. Standard BMW Paint
Finishes are possible at no charge (will
delete BMW Individual door sill).

Options
217 Active Steering
2M8 19" alloy wheels, perf. RFT tire

Notes

2M8 requires ordering Z9A
ZED requires ordering ZSP

(style 228)

3 Series Cab
Effective May 23, 2012

335i Cabriolet

507
521
522
524
534
544
548
563
5AK
5DS

Park Distance Control, rear

Rain Sensor w/ Auto Headlamps
Bi-Xenon Headlights

Adaptive Headlights

Automatic Climate Control
Dynamic Cruise Control

Km/h Speedometer

Lights Package

LED lights elements
Luggage-compartment emergency
unlocking

BMW Assist with Bluetooth

US Radio Specs

BMW Radio Professional
Harman/Kardon Sound System
Satellite Radio Pre-Wire

DVD Area 1 Coding (NA)

BMW TeleServices

639
645
663
688
693
697
6AA

Metallic

354 Titanium Silver Metallic
475 Black Sapphire Metallic
A52 Space Grey Metallic
A76 Deep Sea Blue Metallic
A82 Vermilion Red metallic
A96 Mineral White Metallic
S34 Azurite Black Metallic
X04 Moonstone Metallic

ZDT
609
620
ZED
428
9AA

Connected Technology Package
BMW On-Board Navigation

Voice Recognition

European Delivery

First Aid Kit

External Skin Protection

4A3 Walnut Light Wood Trim
4AB Burl Walnut Wood Trim

ZED will delete STD or 100% equipment 925
ZGG will delete STD or 100% equipment 688

1347
DX73

© 2012 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply.
Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less.

6AB
6FL
6vVC
704
823
838
840
845
850
853
876
854
8SC

8SP
925
992
Z10

Control BMW TeleServices
USB Audio Integration
Combox controller

Sport Suspension

Hot-climate version

Canadian Specifications

High speed maximum

Acoustic seat-belt warning
Additional tank filling,export
Language version English
Radio frequency 315 MHz
Decoding of Variable Light
National-specific regulations for
TeleService activation

CO2 Control

Shipping Guard Package
Control of number-plate attachment
Freight On Board

Interior Upholsteries
Dakota Leather

LCCX

LCD1
LCD3

LCGE
LCSW

ZER

205
2XA
GG
655
752
ZOX
6NF
6NR

Oyster Dakota Leather

Coral Red Dakota Leather
Saddle Brown Dakota Leather
Cream Beige Dakota Leather
Black Dakota Leather

6-Speed Automatic Transmission
with Steptronic Paddles
Automatic Transmission

Shift Paddles

Audiophile Sound Package
SIRIUS Satellite Radio Tuner
BMW Individual Audio System
BMW Apps

Smartphone Integration

BMW Apps

4BY Anthracite Bamboo Trim

ZSP

Special Order

ZOX requires ordering ZDT

Released: 01/01/0001
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BMW Canada, Inc.
Ordering Guide

Model Year 2013

SOP: 07/12

Standard

1CA CO2 Relevant Vehicle

2B6 19" M alloy wheels, perf. RFT tire
302 Alarm System

319 Universal Remote Control

322 Comfort Access

423 Velour Floor Mats

430 Auto Dimming Exterior Mirrors
431 Auto Dimming Interior Mirror
459 Electric Seats w/ Driver Mem.
481 Sport Seats

488 Lumbar Support

494 Heated Front Seats

4NA Compass Mirror

4UT Throughload with Transport Bag
4WA Alum. Glacier Dark Trim

507 Park Distance Control, rear

521 Rain Sensor w/ Auto Headlamps

Exterior Colours

Non-Metallic (STD)
300 Alpine White
A61 Crimson Red

Packages

ZDT Connected Technology Package
609 BMW On-Board Navigation

620 Voice Recognition

ZED European Delivery

428  First Aid Kit

9AA  External Skin Protection

Options
217 Active Steering
Notes

ZED requires ordering ZSP
ZED will delete STD or 100% equipment 925

(style 313 M)

3 Series Cab
Effective May 23, 2012

335is Cabriolet

522
524
534
544
548
563
5AK
5DS

Bi-Xenon Headlights

Adaptive Headlights

Automatic Climate Control
Dynamic Cruise Control

Km/h Speedometer

Lights Package

LED lights elements
Luggage-compartment emergency
unlocking

BMW Assist with Bluetooth

US Radio Specs

BMW Radio Professional
Harman/Kardon Sound System
Satellite Radio Pre-Wire

DVD Area 1 Coding (NA)
BMW TeleServices

Control BMW TeleServices
USB Audio Integration

639
645
663
688
693
697
6AA
6AB
6FL

Metallic

354 Titanium Silver Metallic
381 Le Mans Blue Metallic
475 Black Sapphire Metallic
A52 Space Grey Metallic
A96 Mineral White Metallic

ZGG Audiophile Sound Package
655  SIRIUS Satellite Radio Tuner
752  BMW Individual Audio System

ZSP Special Order

ZGG will delete STD or 100% equipment 688
ZOX requires ordering ZDT

1346
DX13

© 2012 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply.
Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less.

6vVC
704
710
715
823
838
840
845
850
853
876
854
8SC

8SP
925
992
Z10

Inter

Combox controller

Sport Suspension

M Leather Steering Wheel

M Aerodynamics Package
Hot-climate version

Canadian Specifications

High speed maximum

Acoustic seat-belt warning
Additional tank filling,export
Language version English
Radio frequency 315 MHz
Decoding of Variable Light
National-specific regulations for
TeleService activation

CO2 Control

Shipping Guard Package
Control of number-plate attachment
Freight On Board

ior Upholsteries

Dakota Leather

LCCX

LCD1
LCD3

LCGE
LCSW

ZKZ
2TC
TXA
ZOX
6NF
6NR

Oyster Dakota Leather

Coral Red Dakota Leather
Saddle Brown Dakota Leather
Cream Beige Dakota Leather
Black Dakota Leather

7-Speed Double Clutch Trans.
7-Speed Double Clutch Trans.
M steering wheel w/ paddles
BMW Apps

Smartphone Integration

BMW Apps

Released: 01/01/0001
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BMW Canada, Inc.

Ordering Guide 3 Series Cab
Model Year 2013 Effective May 23, 2012
Wheel Overview 328 336i 335is
Cabriolet Cabriolet Cabriolet
Wheels
([Q 19" M alloy wheels, perf. RFT tire Standard
.f == Front: 19x8.0, 225/35 R19
Q , Rear: 19x9.0, 255/30 R19
Code: 2B6
Style: 313 M
/"‘\ 18" alloy wheels, perf. RFT tire ZDR

Front: 18x8.0, 225/40 R18
e Rear: 18x8.5, 255/35 R18
Code: 2H8
Style: 152

. 17" alloy wheels, A/S RFT tire Standard
Y“

L ) Front / Rear: 17x8.0, 225/45 17

Code: 2K5
Style: 338

18" alloy wheels, perf. RFT tire Standard

Front: 18x8.0, 225/40 18

( S
/{ Ry Rear: 18x8.5, 255/35 18

Code: 2K6
Style: 342

19" alloy wheels, perf. RFT tire X

Front: 19x8.0, 225/35 R19
Rear: 19x9.0, 255/30 R19

Code: 2M8
Style: 228 2M8 requires ordering Z9A X
© 2012 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply. Released: 01/01/0001

Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less. 6 of 6



BMW Canada, Inc.
Ordering Guide

Model Year 2013

Z4

Effective May 23, 2012

Series Model Description E Code NA Code AG Code Engine SOP

Z4 Z4 sDrive28i E89 1390 LL53 N20B2000 07/12
Z4 sDrive35i E89 1392 LM73 N54B3000 07/12
Z4 sDrive35is E89 1393 LM13 N54B30T0 07/12

© 2012 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply.
Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less.

Released: 01/01/0001
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BMW Canada, Inc.

Ordering Guide Z4

Model Year 2013 Effective May 23, 2012
Change Notes

5/21/2012 Frederic Version 1

Released: 01/01/0001

© 2012 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply.
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Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less.



BMW Canada, Inc.
Ordering Guide

Model Year 2013

SOP: 07/12

Standard

1CA CO2 Relevant Vehicle

1CB CO2 content

1CD Brake Energy Regeneration

249 Multi-Function Steering Wheel with
Cruise Control

2S3 17" wheels run-flat performance tires

423 Velour Floor Mats

493 Storage Compartment Package

494 Heated Front Seats

4AD Brushed Aluminum Trim

ANE Blow-by heater

521 Rain Sensor w/ Auto Headlamps

524 Adaptive Headlights

534 Automatic Climate Control

Exterior Colours

Non-Metallic (STD)
300 Alpine White
668 Jet Black
A61 Crimson Red

(style 290)

Packages

ZAG Exclusive Extended Cohiba Brown
Leather

481  Sport Seats

4CE Fineline Anthracite Trim

7S3  Design Pure Balance

LKWT Cohiba Brown Extended Merino
Leather

ZAS 8-Speed Sport Auto Trans.

2TB  Sport Automatic Transmission

2XA  Shift Paddles

ZBP Premium Package

248 Heated Steering Wheel

322 Comfort Access

387  Wind Deflector

431  Auto Dimming Interior Mirror

4NA Compass Mirror

563 Lights Package

LY Kansas Leather

Options
216 Servotronic
248 Heated Steering Wheel

Notes

ACE will delete STD or 100% equipment 4AD
Colour A96 requires ordering ZAG
Colour B21 requires ordering ZOZ

Z4
Effective May 23, 2012

. . 1390
Z4 sDrive28i LL53

544 Dynamic Cruise Control

548 Km/h Speedometer

5DS Luggage-compartment emergency
unlocking

639 BMW Assist with Bluetooth

645 US Radio Specs

663 BMW Radio Professional

676 HiFi Sound System

693 Satellite Radio Pre-Wire

697 DVD Area 1 Coding (NA)

6FL USB Audio Integration

6VC Combox controller

823 Hot-climate version

838 Canadian Specifications

Metallic

354 Titanium Silver Metallic
475 Black Sapphire Metallic
A52 Space Grey Metallic
A76 Deep Sea Blue Metallic
A92 Orion Silver Metallic
A96 Mineral White Metallic
B21 Atacama Yellow

ZBS Executive Package

302 Alarm System

319 Universal Remote Control
430  Auto Dimming Exterior Mirrors
459  Electric Seats w/ Driver Mem.
488 Lumbar Support

ZED European Delivery

428  First Aid Kit

9AA  External Skin Protection

ZFT Premium Sound Package
655  SIRIUS Satellite Radio Tuner
677  HiFi Sound System Professional
ZFU Navigation Package

609 BMW On-Board Navigation
620 Voice Recognition

6AA BMW TeleServices

6AB  Control BMW TeleServices

4BN Ash Wood Trim
4CE Fineline Anthracite Trim

GNSW requires ordering ZOZ
ZAG cannot be ordered with 4BN
ZAG will delete STD or 100% equipment 4CE

© 2012 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply.
Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less.

845 Acoustic seat-belt warning

850 Additional tank filling,export

853 Language version English

876 Radio frequency 315 MHz

8KC Oil Service Interval

8S4 Decoding of Variable Light

8SC National-specific regulations for
TeleService activation

8SM VIN, visible from outside

8SP CO2 Control

925 Shipping Guard Package

Z10 Freight On Board

Interior Upholsteries

Alcantara/Leather Combination

GNSW Circuit Black Alcantara/Leather

Leatherette

KCSW Black Leatherette

Extended Merino Leather

LKWT Cohiba Brown Extended Merino
Leather

Kansas Leather

LYCY Canberra Beige Kansas Leather

LYD1 Coral Red Kansas Leather

LYSW Black Kansas Leather

LYSY Walnut Kansas Leather

ZLK Sport Package

2B9 18" Star Spoke Alloy Wheels, Mixed - (style 276)
Style 276

481  Sport Seats

775  Anthracite Roofliner

840 High speed maximum

ZOX BMW Apps

6NF  Smartphone Integration

6NR BMW Apps

ZOZ Exclusive Circuit Black Leather

481  Sport Seats

4ML  Piano Black Trim

775  Anthracite Roofliner

7SM  Design Pure Impulse

B21 Atacama Yellow

GNSWCircuit Black Alcantara/Leather
Includes Floor Mats in Structured
Fabric

508 Park Distance Control, front and rear
ZSP Special Order

ZBS requires ordering ZBP
ZFT will delete STD or 100% equipment 676
ZOX requires ordering ZFU

Released: 01/01/0001
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BMW Canada, Inc.
Ordering Guide

Model Year 2013

SOP: 07/12

Standard

1CA CO2 Relevant Vehicle

1CB CO2 content

1CD Brake Energy Regeneration

249 Multi-Function Steering Wheel with
Cruise Control

18" Cross Spoke Alloy Wheels - Style
293

319 Universal Remote Control

322 Comfort Access

423 Velour Floor Mats

431 Auto Dimming Interior Mirror

459 Electric Seats w/ Driver Mem.

481 Sport Seats

488 Lumbar Support

493 Storage Compartment Package
494 Heated Front Seats

4AD Brushed Aluminum Trim

Exterior Colours

Non-Metallic (STD)
300 Alpine White
668 Jet Black
A61 Crimson Red

2S5

Packages

ZAG Exclusive Extended Cohiba Brown
Leather

481  Sport Seats

4CE Fineline Anthracite Trim

7S3  Design Pure Balance

LKWT Cohiba Brown Extended Merino

Leather

7-Speed Double Clutch Trans.

7-Speed Double Clutch Trans.

2XA  Shift Paddles

ZED European Delivery

428  First Aid Kit

9AA External Skin Protection

ZAZ
2TC

Options

216 Servotronic

248 Heated Steering Wheel

2KW 19"V Spoke Alloy Wheels - Style 296
Notes

2KW will delete STD or 100% equipment 2S5
ACE will delete STD or 100% equipment 4AD
Colour A96 requires ordering ZAG

(style 293)

(style 296)

Z4
Effective May 23, 2012

Z4 sDrive35i 1392

LM73

521 Rain Sensor w/ Auto Headlamps

524 Adaptive Headlights

534 Automatic Climate Control

544 Dynamic Cruise Control

548 Km/h Speedometer

563 Lights Package

5DS Luggage-compartment emergency
unlocking

639 BMW Assist with Bluetooth

645 US Radio Specs

663 BMW Radio Professional

676 HiFi Sound System

693 Satellite Radio Pre-Wire

697 DVD Area 1 Coding (NA)

6FL USB Audio Integration

6VC Combox controller

Metallic

354 Titanium Silver Metallic
475 Black Sapphire Metallic
A52 Space Grey Metallic
A76 Deep Sea Blue Metallic
A92 Orion Silver Metallic
A96 Mineral White Metallic
B21 Atacama Yellow

ZFU Navigation Package
609 BMW On-Board Navigation
620 Voice Recognition

6AA BMW TeleServices
6AB Control BMW TeleServices
ZLL Executive Package

248 Heated Steering Wheel

302 Alarm System

387  Wind Deflector

430  Auto Dimming Exterior Mirrors
655  SIRIUS Satellite Radio Tuner
677  HiFi Sound System Professional
ZOX BMW Apps

6NF  Smartphone Integration

6NR BMW Apps

2VF Adaptive M Suspension
4BN Ash Wood Trim
4CE Fineline Anthracite Trim

Colour B21 requires ordering ZOZ
GNSW requires ordering ZOZ
ZAG cannot be ordered with 4BN

© 2012 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply.
Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less.

775 Anthracite Roofliner

823 Hot-climate version

838 Canadian Specifications

840 High speed maximum

845 Acoustic seat-belt warning

850 Additional tank filling,export

853 Language version English

876 Radio frequency 315 MHz

8KC Oil Service Interval

8S4 Decoding of Variable Light

8SC National-specific regulations for
TeleService activation

8SM VIN, visible from outside

8SP COz2 Control

925 Shipping Guard Package

Z10 Freight On Board

Interior Upholsteries

Alcantara/Leather Combination

GNSW Circuit Black Alcantara/Leather

Extended Merino Leather

LKWT Cohiba Brown Extended Merino
Leather

Kansas Leather

LYCY Canberra Beige Kansas Leather

LYD1 Coral Red Kansas Leather

LYSW Black Kansas Leather

LYSY Walnut Kansas Leather

Extended Kansas Leather

PACY Canberra Beige Extended Leather

PAD1 Coral Red Extended Leather

PASW Black Extended Leather

PASY Walnut Extended Leather

ZOZ Exclusive Circuit Black Leather

481  Sport Seats

4ML  Piano Black Trim

775  Anthracite Roofliner

7SM  Design Pure Impulse

B21 Atacama Yellow

GNSWCircuit Black Alcantara/Leather
Includes Floor Mats in Structured
Fabric

508 Park Distance Control, front and rear
ZSP Special Order

ZAG will delete STD or 100% equipment 4CE
ZLL will delete STD or 100% equipment 676
ZOX requires ordering ZFU

Released: 01/01/0001
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BMW Canada, Inc.
Ordering Guide

Model Year 2013

SOP: 07/12

Standard

1CA CO2 Relevant Vehicle

1CB CO2 content

1CD Brake Energy Regeneration

216 Servotronic

248 Heated Steering Wheel

249 Multi-Function Steering Wheel with
Cruise Control

2S4 18" Star Spoke Alloy Wheels - Style 295 (style 295)

2TC 7-Speed Double Clutch Trans.

2VF Adaptive M Suspension

302 Alarm System

319 Universal Remote Control

322 Comfort Access

387 Wind Deflector

423 Velour Floor Mats

430 Auto Dimming Exterior Mirrors

431 Auto Dimming Interior Mirror

459 Electric Seats w/ Driver Mem.

481 Sport Seats

488 Lumbar Support

493 Storage Compartment Package

Exterior Colours

Non-Metallic (STD)
300 Alpine White

Packages

ZAG Exclusive Extended Cohiba Brown
Leather

481  Sport Seats

4CE Fineline Anthracite Trim

7S3 Design Pure Balance

LKWT Cohiba Brown Extended Merino
Leather

ZED European Delivery

428  First Aid Kit

9AA External Skin Protection

Options

2MV 19" M Double Spoke Alloy Wheels,
Mixed -Style 326M

Notes

ACE will delete STD or 100% equipment 4AMW
Colour A96 requires ordering ZAG

(style 326M)

Z4

Effective May 23, 2012

494

Z4 sDrive35is

Heated Front Seats

4AMW Interior trim Aluminium Carbon

508
521
524
534
544
548
563
5DS

609
620
639
645
655
663
677
697
6AA
6AB

Park Distance Control, front and rear
Rain Sensor w/ Auto Headlamps
Adaptive Headlights

Automatic Climate Control
Dynamic Cruise Control

Km/h Speedometer

Lights Package
Luggage-compartment emergency
unlocking

BMW On-Board Navigation

Voice Recognition

BMW Assist with Bluetooth

US Radio Specs

SIRIUS Satellite Radio Tuner
BMW Radio Professional

HiFi Sound System Professional
DVD Area 1 Coding (NA)

BMW TeleServices

Control BMW TeleServices

Metallic

354
475
A52
A75
A76
A96
B21

Titanium Silver Metallic
Black Sapphire Metallic
Space Grey Metallic
Melbourne Red Metallic
Deep Sea Blue Metallic
Mineral White Metallic
Atacama Yellow

ZOX BMW Apps

6NF

Smartphone Integration

6NR  BMW Apps

4CE Fineline Anthracite Trim

Colour B21 requires ordering ZOZ
GNSW requires ordering ZOZ

1393
LM13

© 2012 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply.
Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less.

6FL USB Audio Integration

6VC Combox controller

715 M Aerodynamics Package

775 Anthracite Roofliner

7XA M steering wheel w/ paddles

823 Hot-climate version

838 Canadian Specifications

840 High speed maximum

845 Acoustic seat-belt warning

850 Additional tank filling,export

853 Language version English

876 Radio frequency 315 MHz

8KC Oil Service Interval

8S4 Decoding of Variable Light

8SC National-specific regulations for
TeleService activation

8SM VIN, visible from outside

8SP CO2 Control

925 Shipping Guard Package

Z10 Freight On Board

Interior Upholsteries

Alcantara/Leather Combination

GNSW Circuit Black Alcantara/Leather

Extended Merino Leather

LKWT Cohiba Brown Extended Merino
Leather

Kansas Leather

LYCY Canberra Beige Kansas Leather

LYD1 Coral Red Kansas Leather

LYSW Black Kansas Leather

LYSY Walnut Kansas Leather

Extended Kansas Leather

PACY Canberra Beige Extended Leather

PAD1 Coral Red Extended Leather

PASW Black Extended Leather

PASY Walnut Extended Leather

ZOZ Exclusive Circuit Black Leather

481  Sport Seats

4ML  Piano Black Trim

775  Anthracite Roofliner

7SM  Design Pure Impulse

B21 Atacama Yellow

GNSWCircuit Black Alcantara/Leather
Includes Floor Mats in Structured
Fabric

ZSP Special Order

ZAG will delete STD or 100% equipment 4CE

Released: 01/01/0001
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BMW Canada, Inc.

Ordering Guide

Model Year 2013

Z4

Wheel Overview

Effective May 23, 2012

Z4

Z4 sDrive28i Z4 sDrive35i sDrive35is

Wheels
P r\ 18" Star Spoke Alloy Wheels, Mixed - Style 276 ZLK
Y
9@.‘(\) Front: 18x8.0, 225/40 R18
\ ( #" Rear: 18x8.5, 255/35 R18
Code: 2B9
Style: 276
= 19" V Spoke Alloy Wheels - Style 296 X
\ “}) Front: 19x8.0, 225/35 R19
/ Rear: 19x9.0, 255/30 R19
Code: 2KW
Style: 296 >kw will delete STD or 100% equipment 2S5 X
v 19" M Double Spoke Alloy Wheels, Mixed -Style 326M X
L \\ Front: 19x8.0, 225/35 R19
(“"r / Rear: 19x9.0, 255/30 R19
Code: 2MV
Style: 326M
17" wheels run-flat performance tires Standard
Front / Rear: 17x8.0, 225/45 R17
.
Code: 2S3
Style: 290
r\ S 18" Star Spoke Alloy Wheels - Style 295 Standard
t’. > Front: 18x8.0, 225/40 R18
r\ Rear: 18x8.5, 255/35 R18
Code: 254
Style: 295
18" Cross Spoke Alloy Wheels - Style 293 Standard

Code: 2S5
Style: 293

© 2012 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply.

Front: 18x8.0, 225/40 R18
Rear: 18x8.5, 255/35 R18

Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less.

Released: 01/01/0001
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BMW Canada, Inc.

Ordering Guide M3

Model Year 2013 Effective May 22, 2012

Series Model Description E Code NA Code AG Code Engine SOP

3 Series M3 Coupe E92 1344 KG93 S65B4000 07/12
M3 Cabriolet E93 1348 DX93 S65B4000 07/12

Released: 01/01/0001

© 2012 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply.
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Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less.



BMW Canada, Inc.

Ordering Guide M3

Model Year 2013 Effective May 22, 2012
Change Notes

5/21/2012 Frederic Verion 1

Released: 01/01/0001

© 2012 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply.
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BMW Canada, Inc.
Ordering Guide

Model Year 2013

SOP: 07/12

Standard

1CA CO2 Relevant Vehicle

1CC Automatic Start/Stop function
302 Alarm System

322 Comfort Access

423 Velour Floor Mats

431 Auto Dimming Interior Mirror
441 Smoker's Package

459 Electric Seats w/ Driver Mem.
464 SkiBag

494 Heated Front Seats

4AMX Grey-Blue Aluminum Trim
502 Headlight Washers

521 Rain Sensor w/ Auto Headlamps

(EOP:05/13)

Exterior Colours

Non-Metallic (STD)
300 Alpine White
668 Jet Black

(EOP:05/13)
(EOP:05/13)

Packages

Z9B BMW Individual Collection
760 High-Gloss Shadow Line
S34  Azurite Black Metallic

or X03 - Ruby Black Metallic
or  X04 - Moonstone Metallic
XE8 Piano Black w/ Inlay Wood Trim

or 4MY - Carbon Black Leather Trim

or 4MZ - Sycamore Anthracite Wood Trim

or XE2 - Maple Anthracite Wood Trim

or XE3 - Eucalyptus Red Brown Wood
Trim
Standard BMW paint finishes are
available at no charge.

Options

2MK M Double Clutch Transmission

2MT 19" M Double Spoke Alloy Wheels Style (style 220M)
220M

326 Rear Spoiler Deletion

Notes

2MT cannot be ordered with ZOK

BMW Individual Extended Merino requires ordering Z9B
and ZDM

Colour S34 requires ordering Z9B

Colour X03 requires ordering Z9B

Colour X04 requires ordering Z9B

M3
Effective May 22, 2012

M3 Coupe 1344

KG93

522
524
534
540
548
563
5DS

Bi-Xenon Headlights

Adaptive Headlights

Automatic Climate Control
Cruise Control

Km/h Speedometer

Lights Package
Luggage-compartment emergency
unlocking

BMW Assist with Bluetooth

US Radio Specs

BMW Radio Professional
Harman/Kardon Sound System
Satellite Radio Pre-Wire

DVD Area 1 Coding (NA)

639
645
663
688
693
697

Metallic

381 Le Mans Blue Metallic
A29 Silverstone Metallic
A30 Interlagos Blue Metallic
A52 Space Grey Metallic
A73 Jerez Black Metallic
A75 Melbourne Red Metallic
A96 Mineral White Metallic
S34 Azurite Black Metallic
X03 Ruby Black Metallic
X04 Moonstone Metallic

(EOP:05/13)

(EOP:05/13)

ZDM
2MD
609
620
ZED
428
9AA

MDrive Package

MDrive

BMW On-Board Navigation
Voice Recognition
European Delivery

First Aid Kit

External Skin Protection

(EOP:05/13)
(EOP:05/13)

(EOP:05/13)
(EOP:05/13)

403 Glass Sunroof
4MY Carbon Black Leather Trim
4MZ Sycamore Anthracite Wood Trim

Extended Novillo Leather requires ordering ZDM
XES3 cannot be ordered with 4MY, 4MZ, XE2 or XE8
XES3 requires ordering Z9B

XE3 will delete STD or 100% equipment 4MX

ZED requires ordering ZSP

© 2012 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply.
Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less.

6FL
6vVC
775
838
845
853
876
8SC

USB Audio Integration

Combox controller

Anthracite Roofliner

Canadian Specifications
Acoustic seat-belt warning
Language version English
Radio frequency 315 MHz
National-specific regulations for
TeleService activation

CO2 Control

Shipping Guard Package

992 Control of number-plate attachment
Z10 Freight On Board

ZMW 18" M wheels, perf. tires

Interior Upholsteries

Speed/Cloth Leather

GEAT Speed Cloth/Leather Upholstery

Novillo Leather

NCH1 Palladium Silver Nov. Leather

NCH2 Fox Red Novillo Leather

NCH3 Bamboo Beige Novillo Leather

NCSW Black Novillo Leather

Extended Novillo Leather

NDH1 Palladium Silver Extended Novillo

Leather

Fox Red Extended Novillo Leather

Bamboo Beige Extended Novillo

Leather

NDSW Black Extended Novillo Leather

BMW Individual Extended Merino

ZAC8 BMW Individual - Platinum Merino
Extended Leather

ZACM Champagne Merino Extended Leather

ZAP2 Rust Brown Merino Extended Leather

8SP
925

(style 219M)

NDH2
NDH3

ZLQ Executive Package
313  Exterior Mirror Package (EOP:05/13)
319  Universal Remote Control (EOP:05/13)
415 Electric Rear Sunshade
490 Adjustable Seat Width w Lumbar
507 Park Distance Control, rear (EOP:05/13)
655 SIRIUS Satellite Radio Tuner (EOP:05/13)
752  BMW Individual Audio System
ZOK Competition Package
223  Dynamic Damper Control
7MA  Competition package
* 7MA includes: 19" M Alloy Wheels
- Style 359M, perf. tires. Lowered
suspension (-10mm), EDC with "Sport"
mode, special DSC settings.
ZOX BMW Apps
6NF  Smartphone Integration
6NR BMW Apps
760 High-Gloss Shadow Line
ZSP Special Order

ZED will delete STD or 100% equipment 925
ZLQ will delete STD or 100% equipment 688
ZOX requires ordering ZDM

Released: 01/01/0001
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BMW Canada, Inc.
Ordering Guide

Model Year 2013

SOP: 07/12

Standard

1CA CO2 Relevant Vehicle

1CC Automatic Start/Stop function
302 Alarm System

322 Comfort Access

423 Velour Floor Mats

431 Auto Dimming Interior Mirror
441 Smoker's Package

459 Electric Seats w/ Driver Mem.
494 Heated Front Seats

4AMX Grey-Blue Aluminum Trim

4UT Throughload with Transport Bag
502 Headlight Washers

521 Rain Sensor w/ Auto Headlamps

Exterior Colours

Non-Metallic (STD)
300 Alpine White
668 Jet Black

Packages

Z9S BMW Individual Collection.
XE8 Piano Black w/ Inlay Wood Trim
or 4MY - Carbon Black Leather Trim
or 4MZ - Sycamore Anthracite Wood Trim
or XE2 - Maple Anthracite Wood Trim
or XE3 - Eucalyptus Red Brown Wood
Trim
* Z9S includes choice of BMW
Individual Paint Finish (S34, X03 or
X04) and BMW Individual Extended
Novillo Leather. Standard paint finishes
and upholsteries are possible at no
charge.

Options
223 Dynamic Damper Control
2MK M Double Clutch Transmission

Notes

BMW Individual Extended Merino requires ordering Z9R
and ZDM

Colour S34 requires ordering Z9R

Colour X03 requires ordering Z9R

Colour X04 requires ordering Z9R

M3

Effective May 22, 2012
M3 Cabriolet 1348

DX93

522
524
534
540
548
563
5DS

Bi-Xenon Headlights

Adaptive Headlights

Automatic Climate Control
Cruise Control

Km/h Speedometer

Lights Package
Luggage-compartment emergency
unlocking

BMW Assist with Bluetooth

US Radio Specs

BMW Radio Professional
Harman/Kardon Sound System
Satellite Radio Pre-Wire

DVD Area 1 Coding (NA)

639
645
663
688
693
697

Metallic

381 Le Mans Blue Metallic
A29 Silverstone Metallic
A30 Interlagos Blue Metallic
A52 Space Grey Metallic
A73 Jerez Black Metallic
A75 Melbourne Red Metallic
A96 Mineral White Metallic
S34 Azurite Black Metallic
X03 Ruby Black Metallic
X04 Moonstone Metallic

ZDM
2MD
609
620
ZED
428
9AA

MDrive Package

MDrive

BMW On-Board Navigation
Voice Recognition
European Delivery

First Aid Kit

External Skin Protection

2MT 19" M Double Spoke Alloy Wheels Style (style 220M)
220M
4MY Carbon Black Leather Trim

Extended Novillo Leather requires ordering ZDM
XES3 cannot be ordered with 4MY, 4MZ, XE2 or XE8
XES3 requires ordering Z9R

XE3 will delete STD or 100% equipment 4MX

© 2012 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply.
Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less.

6FL
6vVC
838
845
853
876
8SC

USB Audio Integration

Combox controller

Canadian Specifications
Acoustic seat-belt warning
Language version English
Radio frequency 315 MHz
National-specific regulations for
TeleService activation

CO2 Control

Shipping Guard Package

992 Control of number-plate attachment
Z10 Freight On Board

ZMW 18" M wheels, perf. tires

8SP
925

(style 219M)

Interior Upholsteries

Novillo Leather

NCH1 Palladium Silver Nov. Leather

NCH2 Fox Red Novillo Leather

NCH3 Bamboo Beige Novillo Leather

NCSW Black Novillo Leather

Extended Novillo Leather

NDH1 Palladium Silver Extended Novillo

Leather

Fox Red Extended Novillo Leather

Bamboo Beige Extended Novillo

Leather

NDSW Black Extended Novillo Leather

BMW Individual Extended Merino

ZAC8 BMW Individual - Platinum Merino
Extended Leather

ZACM Champagne Merino Extended Leather

ZAP2 Rust Brown Merino Extended Leather

NDH2
NDH3

ZLR Executive Package

313  Exterior Mirror Package

319 Universal Remote Control

490 Adjustable Seat Width w Lumbar
507 Park Distance Control, rear
655  SIRIUS Satellite Radio Tuner
752  BMW Individual Audio System
ZOX BMW Apps

6NF  Smartphone Integration

6NR BMW Apps

4MZ Sycamore Anthracite Wood Trim
ZSP Special Order

ZED requires ordering ZSP

ZED will delete STD or 100% equipment 925

ZLR will delete STD or 100% equipment 688 and 693
ZOX requires ordering ZDM

Released: 01/01/0001
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BMW Canada, Inc.

Ordering Guide M3
Model Year 2013 Effective May 22, 2012
Wheel Overview
M3 Coupe M3 Cabriolet

Wheels

ﬁ' 19" M Double Spoke Alloy Wheels Style 220M X X

%‘79'&) Front: 19x8.5, 245/35 R19

é{:‘\\/ Rear: 19x9.5, 265/35 R19
Code: 2MT

X
Standard Standard

Style: 220M 5yt cannot be ordered with ZOK

18" M wheels, perf. tires

Front: 18x8.5, 245/40 R18
Rear: 18x9.5, 265/40 R18

<4 /AN
Code: ZMW
Style: 219M

© 2012 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply. Released: 01/01/0001
50f5

Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less.
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